
RollNo RegdNo Name FatherName Result Max_Marks

21053441 17721000976 AAKANSHA NEHRA AKASH Absent 300

21053442 17721000977 AANCHAL SHARMA HARBHAGWAN DAS 246 285

21053443 17721000978 AASHIMA ANSARI SHAFI MOHAMMAD 249 285

21053444 17721000979 AASTHA SHIV KUMAR 295 325

21053445 17721000980 ADITI GOND JITENDRA KUMAR GOND 266 300

21053446 17721000981 AKANKSHA ANKUR JEET SINGH 280 300

21053447 17721000982 AKANKSHA SHARMA RAVI KUMAR SHARMA 261 300

21053448 17721000983 AKSHITA SHARMA RAJEEV KUMAR Absent 285

21053449 17721000984 AKSHITA THAKUR BALWANT SINGH Absent 300

21053450 17721000985 ALISHA ANSARI IQRAR AHMED 268 300

21053451 17721000986 ALKA PAWAN KUMAR 273 300

21053452 17721000987 AMANDEEP KAUR BIKRAMJEET SINGH 275 300

21053453 17721000988 AMANDEEP KAUR GURPREET SINGH 267 285

21053454 17721000989 AMANJOT KAUR HOSHIAR SINGH 257 325

21053455 17721000990 AMANPREET KAUR DHARMVIR SINGH RAVISH Absent 325

21053456 17721000991 ANAM ESHAAL MOHAMMAD SULTAN Absent 285

21053457 17721000992 ANCHAL ANIL KUMAR 228 285

21053458 17721000993 ANISHA CHARAN SINGH 250 300

21053459 17721000994 ANISHA BHAYANA RAJINDER KUMAR 255 300

21053460 17721000995 ANJALI SHARMA SANJEEV KUMAR 274 325

21053461 17721000996 ANKISHA CHOPRA RAKESH CHOPRA 264 300

21053462 17721000997 ANKITA DINESH KUMAR 260 285

21053463 17721000998 ANKITA RAVINDER KUMAR 237 285

21053464 17721000999 ANKITPREET KAUR GILL TEJINDER SINGH GILL 242 285

21053465 17721001000 ANSHIKA SHARMA ANUP KUMAR SHARMA 261 285

21053466 17721001001 ANSHIKA SHARMA MUKESH SHARMA 229 285

21053467 17721001002 ANSHIKA THAKUR BALBIR SINGH THAKUR 239 285

21053468 17721001003 ANSHU SURENDER SINGH 265 285

21053469 17721001004 ANUJ MANOJ KUMAR 273 300

21053470 17721001005 ANUSHKA MANOJ KUMAR SINGH 250 300

21053471 17721001006 ANUSHKA PANDEY AMAR NATH PANDEY 251 285

21053472 17721001007 ANVI PRASHAR NEERAJ SHARMA 247 285
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21053473 17721001008 APURVA SHAHI VISHAL SAGAR SHAHI 225 285

21053474 17721001009 ARSHDEEP KAUR AMRIK SINGH 274 300

21053475 17721001010 ARSHPREET KAUR JASWINDER SINGH 265 300

21053476 17721001011 ARSHPREET KAUR SUPINDER SINGH 288 325

21053477 17721001012 ARTI SAINI RAMESH KUMAR 262 300

21053478 17721001013 ASH RAJ KUMAR 262 285

21053479 17721001014 ASHANVEER KAUR GURPREET SINGH 285 300

21053480 17721001015 ASHMEET KAUR PUSHPINDER SINGH 292 325

21053481 17721001016 AVNI AGGARWAL ROHIT 279 300

21053482 17721001017 AYUSHI KUSHWAHA VINOD KUMAR KUSHWAHA 254 285

21053483 17721001018 AYUSHI SHARMA SURESH KUMAR 248 285

21053484 17721001019 BALWINDER KAUR GURDEEP SINGH 294 325

21053485 17721001020 BHARGAVI AVINASH SINGH DADHWAL Absent 300

21053486 17721001021 BHAVIKA JINDAL RAJIV KUMAR 259 285

21053487 17721001022 BINDU CHARAN SINGH 286 325

21053488 17721001023 BRENDA OINAM OINAM IBOPISHAK CS 325

21053489 17721001024 CHANDAN SATISH KUMAR 268 285

21053490 17721001025 CHANDER KIRAN DHARAM PAL CHAUDHARY 245 285

21053491 17721001026 CHARU SUNIL KUMAR 279 325

21053492 17721001027 CHHAVI RAMESH CHANDER 278 300

21053493 17721001028 DAKSHITA SHARMA RAJEEV KUMAR Absent 285

21053494 17721001029 DEEKSHA SHARMA SUMESH KUMAR SHARMA Absent 285

21053495 17721001030 DEEPALI MUKESH KUMAR Absent 300

21053496 17721001031 DEEPALI OM PARKASH Absent 300

21053497 17721001032 DEEPIKA SHYAM PARKASH 201 285

21053498 17721001033 DEEYA LAKSHMAN SINGH 285 300

21053499 17721001034 DEVANSHI THAKUR GANGBIR SINGH 260 285

21053500 17721001035 DIKSHA DIDAR SINGH 274 325

21053501 17721001036 DIKSHA SURESH PAL 262 300

21053502 17721001037 DIKSHA SHARMA RAMESHWAR 273 300

21053503 17721001038 DILPREET KAUR RAGHBIR SINGH 292 325

21053504 17721001039 DIPANSHA PARBH DAYAL R [PBC , CHM & BOT] 285

21053505 17721001040 DISHA SATISH GOYAL Absent 285

21053506 17721001041 DIVYA AJAY PAL BANSAL 235 285

21053507 17721001042 DIVYA GUPTA RAJIV GUPTA Absent 285

21053508 17721001043 DIVYA NEGI DHARAM DEV 261 285



21053509 17721001044 EKTA GIAN CHAND 287 325

21053510 17721001045 GARIMA AJIT SINGH R [PBC] 285

21053511 17721001046 GARIMA ARVIND RAJAN R [HCP] 300

21053512 17721001047 GARIMA RAKESH KUMAR 298 325

21053513 17721001048 GARIMA GOYAL DIMPY GOYAL 275 300

21053514 17721001049 GURNAMAN KAUR JATINDER SINGH 284 325

21053515 17721001050 HARLEEN KAUR HARJINDER SINGH Absent 285

21053516 17721001051 HARMANDEEP KAUR GURDEEP SINGH 284 300

21053517 17721001052 HARPREET KAUR HARJINDER SINGH 273 300

21053518 17721001053 HARSHA SUBHASH CHAND 276 325

21053519 17721001054 HARSHITA JAMWAL KULDIP SINGH JAMWAL Absent 285

21053520 17721001055 HENA KARAMVIR SINGH 293 325

21053521 17721001056 HIMANI GOPAL SINGH 261 285

21053522 17721001057 HIMANSHI NARINDER KUMAR 277 300

21053523 17721001058 ISHA RAJESH KUMAR GARG 293 325

21053524 17721001059 ISHA CHANDEL SUBHASH CHANDER 275 300

21053525 17721001060 ISHITA CHANDEL RAJ KUMAR 265 300

21053526 17721001061 JAGRATI RANI KRISHAN KUMAR 273 300

21053527 17721001062 JAGRITI BALRAJ SINGH 239 285

21053528 17721001063 JANNAT ARVIND MARKAN 249 285

21053529 17721001064 JASBIR KAUR NARINDER SINGH 259 285

21053530 17721001065 JASLEEN KAUR MOHINDER SINGH 254 285

21053531 17721001066 JASMIN BALWINDER SINGH 273 300

21053532 17721001067 KAJAL JOGINDER SINGH 255 285

21053533 17721001068 KAJAL SHRI RAM RATTAN 253 300

21053534 17721001069 KAJAL MOR VED SINGH Absent 300

21053535 17721001070 KALPNA THAKUR SATPAL THAKUR 287 325

21053536 17721001071 KANISHKA SANJAY SAGAR Absent 300

21053537 17721001072 KANISHTHA SURENDER MOHAN Absent 285

21053538 17721001073 KASHISH LALIT 267 300

21053539 17721001074 KASHISH AGGARWAL RAJ KUMAR 256 285

21053540 17721001075 KASHISH RANI NARESH KUMAR 278 300

21053541 17721001076 KAWALJEET KAUR HARDIP SINGH 278 300

21053542 17721001077 KHUSBU PAWAN KUMAR 252 300

21053543 17721001078 KHUSHBU PAL RAJESH PAL 272 285

21053544 17721001079 KHUSHI ASHWANI KUMAR Absent 300



21053545 17721001080 KHUSHI RAJIV KUMAR 199 285

21053546 17721001081 KHUSHI BHATIA ANIL KUMAR 264 300

21053547 17721001082 KHUSHI BISHNOI ASHOK KUMAR BISHNOI R [HCP , PHY , MAT & CSC] 325

21053548 17721001083 KHUSHI SHARMA ROSHAN LAL 268 300

21053549 17721001084 KHUSHMEEN KAUR SUKHWINDER SINGH 276 300

21053550 17721001085 KHUSHPREET RAJESH KUMAR 248 285

21053551 17721001086 KIRAN RAM LOK 214 285

21053552 17721001087 KIRTI DEEPAK KUMAR 256 285

21053553 17721001088 KIRTI SHARVAN KUMAR 271 300

21053554 17721001089 KIRTIKA SINGH MAHENDER SINGH 262 300

21053555 17721001090 KRITIKA RAVINDER Absent 300

21053556 17721001091 KRITIKA SURENDER KUMAR 288 325

21053557 17721001092 KRITIKA AHUJA SANJAY AHUJA 220 285

21053558 17721001093 KRITIKA SOOD ANIL KUMAR 268 300

21053559 17721001094 KUMARI ANCHAL SANTOSH KUMAR 256 300

21053560 17721001095 KUMARI KOMAL RAJESH KUMAR 246 300

21053561 17721001096 KUMARI NEHA PANDEY SANJIV KUMAR 253 285

21053562 17721001097 LEEPAKSHI SHARMA SISHPAL SHARMA Absent 325

21053563 17721001098 LOVEENA RANI ISHWAR CHAND 278 300

21053564 17721001099 LOVELEEN KAUR AMRITPAL SINGH 270 300

21053565 17721001100 LOVEPREET KAUR KULDEEP SINGH 227 285

21053566 17721001101 MAMTA KUMARI AJAY KUMAR PAL 265 300

21053567 17721001102 MANISHA SAT PAL 290 325

21053568 17721001103 MANISHA KAUR MANDER SINGH 269 285

21053569 17721001104 MANISHA KUMARI VISHAN SINGH NEGI 259 285

21053570 17721001105 MANSHA ARORA SHANTI PARKASH 258 300

21053571 17721001106 MATIKSHA RAJIV SINGH 228 285

21053572 17721001107 MEHAK KAUR CHARANJEET SINGH 281 300

21053573 17721001108 MEHAK THAKUR SURESH KUMAR 260 285

21053574 17721001109 MEHAKJOT KAUR SUKHDEV SINGH 256 300

21053575 17721001110 MISBAH MOHAMMAD TAHIR Absent 300

21053576 17721001111 MISSBA PARVEEN INTEZAR AHMED 265 285

21053577 17721001112 MOHTISHA SURINDER KUMAR 271 300

21053578 17721001113 MUSKAAN RAVI DUTT CHANDAN 272 300

21053579 17721001114 MUSKAN RAKESH KUMAR 285 300

21053580 17721001115 MUSKAN SURENDER PAL MEHTA 266 325



21053581 17721001116 MUSKAN PATHAK AKASH PATHAK 220 285

21053582 17721001117 NAVJOT KAUR RESHAM SINGH 282 300

21053583 17721001118 NAVNEET KAUR LAKHWINDER SINGH 293 325

21053584 17721001119 NAVNIDH YUVRAJ SINGH 280 325

21053585 17721001120 NAVREEN KAUR NAMINDER SINGH 273 300

21053586 17721001121 NAVY DHARAMPAL 281 300

21053587 17721001122 NEESHIKA BHAMBRI BIPAN BHAMBRI 258 300

21053588 17721001123 NEHA BHUPAL SINGH 272 300

21053589 17721001124 NEHA PAWAN KUMAR Absent 300

21053590 17721001125 NEHA RAMESH CHAND 288 325

21053591 17721001126 NEHA KUMARI KAMLESH KUMAR 217 285

21053592 17721001127 NEHA YADAV RAJ KUMAR 272 300

21053593 17721001128 NIHARIKA GOPAL SWAROOP 255 300

21053594 17721001129 NIHARIKA SAMEER ARORA Absent 285

21053595 17721001130 NILZA ANGMO SONAM ANGDUS 242 285

21053596 17721001131 NISHA CHAND VIKRAM SINGH 277 300

21053597 17721001132 NISHA CHANDEL CHAMEL SINGH 218 285

21053598 17721001133 PALAK RAJESH KUMAR 266 285

21053599 17721001134 PALAK SEOPAL 275 300

21053600 17721001135 PALAK SHARMA KRISHAN CHAND SHARMA Absent 300

21053601 17721001136 PALLU DEVI SANJAY KUMAR 262 300

21053602 17721001137 PEEHU TARSEM LAL 279 300

21053603 17721001138 POOJA SINGH SHEO VIR SINGH 287 325

21053604 17721001139 PRACHI ASHOK KUMAR 279 300

21053605 17721001140 PRACHI BANSAL MOHINDER KUMAR 211 285

21053606 17721001141 PRACHI SHARMA DEVERNDER DUTT SHARMA 279 300

21053607 17721001142 PRANCHAL THAKUR VIRENDER SINGH THAKUR 263 285

21053608 17721001143 PRANJAL NEGI RAJESH KUMAR 257 285

21053609 17721001144 PREETI PRAMENDRA SINGH 274 300

21053610 17721001145 PREETI SHAMSHER 273 325

21053611 17721001146 PREETI THAKUR VIJAY SINGH 263 325

21053612 17721001147 PRIYA MANOJ KUMAR 275 325

21053613 17721001148 PRIYA RAJEEV KUMAR Absent 325

21053614 17721001149 PRIYA BALRAM BAL RAM 273 300

21053615 17721001150 PRIYANKA GURMEET SINGH 240 285

21053616 17721001151 PUNEET KAUR GURMEET SINGH 266 300



21053617 17721001152 RAJKUMARI NIHARIKA DEVI RAJKUMAR SUDESHWAR SINGH Cancelled 285

21053618 17721001153 RAJNI SUSHIL KUMAR 285 300

21053619 17721001154 RAKHI BALWANT SINGH 267 325

21053620 17721001155 RAQIBA KHALID KHALID PARVEZ 303 325

21053621 17721001156 REMAN KRISHAN KUMAR 248 285

21053622 17721001157 RENUKA VINOD CHANDER 259 285

21053623 17721001158 RIMJHIM SHARMA SANTOSH KUMAR SHARMA Absent 285

21053624 17721001159 RISHITA WALIA UMESH WALIA 262 300

21053625 17721001160 RITIKA CHAUDHARY RAJ KUMAR BHATIA 278 300

21053626 17721001161 RITU NARENDER SINGH 272 300

21053627 17721001162 RITU SURENDER SINGH 289 325

21053628 17721001163 RITUNJAY BHARDWAJ VIKAS BHARDWAJ 255 300

21053629 17721001164 RIYA PREM CHAND 240 300

21053630 17721001165 RIYA VIJAY KUMAR SINGH 242 285

21053631 17721001166 RIYA BADHWAR RAVINDER KUMAR 265 285

21053632 17721001167 RUCHI PANWAR RAJINDER SINGH 248 285

21053633 17721001168 RUPA ARUN KUMAR Absent 300

21053634 17721001169 RUPA KUMARI NIRANJAN SHARMA 224 285

21053635 17721001170 S SHALINI A SHANMUGAM 244 325

21053636 17721001171 SADHVI SHYAM KUMAR 272 300

21053637 17721001172 SAKSHI SUNIL KUMAR 267 300

21053638 17721001173 SAKSHI CHAUDHARY RAJBIR SINGH 250 285

21053639 17721001174 SAKSHI GOYAL JEEWAN KUMAR Absent 300

21053640 17721001175 SAKHSHI RANI JASPAL KUMAR 277 300

21053641 17721001176 SALONI VIJAY RANA 278 325

21053642 17721001177 SAMRITI PARVESH PAL 264 325

21053643 17721001178 SANA KHATUN ISHU ALI 276 300

21053644 17721001179 SANDEEP KAUR CHARANJEET SINGH 280 300

21053645 17721001180 SAREEN NEGI PADAM SUKH 268 300

21053646 17721001181 SARITA DEVI JOGINDER SINGH 290 325

21053647 17721001182 SARTAJ SINGH GURJEET SINGH 264 300

21053648 17721001183 SAVATI SHOKINDER 261 285

21053649 17721001184 SEERAT KAUR KULWANT SINGH 236 300

21053650 17721001185 SHAIFALI SHARMA VINOD SHARMA 251 285

21053651 17721001186 SHALINI PARVEEN KUMAR 245 285

21053652 17721001187 SHILPA THAKUR CHANDEL SINGH 273 300



21053653 17721001188 SHIVANI RAKESH KUMAR 273 300

21053654 17721001189 SHIVANI KUMARI KULDEEP SINGH 254 300

21053655 17721001190 SHOBHA KAMLESH SINGH 269 300

21053656 17721001191 SHRESHTHI JAIN SOURABH JAIN 236 285

21053657 17721001192 SHREYA RAJSI SURENDER KUMAR 285 300

21053658 17721001193 SHREYA SHARMA YASH PAL SHARMA 277 300

21053659 17721001194 SHRIYA RAJ KUMAR Absent 285

21053660 17721001195 SHUBHANGI ASHOK KUMAR DHIMAN Absent 285

21053661 17721001196 SHUBHANSHI PUN SANDEEP PUN 262 325

21053662 17721001197 SHUBHPREET KAUR KASHMIR SINGH Absent 325

21053663 17721001198 SHWETA SINGH SANJAY KUMAR SINGH R [BOT] 285

21053664 17721001199 SIMRAN JASBIR SINGH 230 285

21053665 17721001200 SIMRANJEET KAUR DALWINDER SINGH 274 300

21053666 17721001201 SNEHA ANIL KUMAR 231 285

21053667 17721001202 SNEHA RAJINDER PRASAD 265 325

21053668 17721001203 SNEHA RAMNARAYAN 260 285

21053669 17721001204 SNEHA CHAUHAN RAJENDER SINGH 248 300

21053670 17721001205 SNEHA DEVI BALDEV SINGH Absent 300

21053671 17721001206 SNEHA GARG KEWAL KRISHAN 287 325

21053672 17721001207 SONAL SHARMA VIPIN KUMAR SHARMA 254 285

21053673 17721001208 SONALI MANOJ SINGH NEGI Absent 325

21053674 17721001209 SONALI RANA GOPI RANA 243 285

21053675 17721001210 STANZIN ANGMO TSERING MORUP 242 285

21053676 17721001211 STANZIN ZELDEN TSERING NAMGYAL 267 285

21053677 17721001212 SUHANI TIWARI RAJEEV TIWARI 298 325

21053678 17721001213 SWATI RAMA SHANKAR PAL 288 325

21053679 17721001214 SWETA KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR 283 325

21053680 17721001215 TAJINDER KAUR NIRMAL SINGH 270 300

21053681 17721001216 TAMANNA GULAB SINGH 218 285

21053682 17721001217 TANISHA SAINI RAJESH SAINI Absent 285

21053683 17721001218 TANIYA GROVER NAVNEET GROVER 270 285

21053684 17721001219 TANRIKA AMIT DESWAL 276 300

21053685 17721001220 TANU PAWAR RAMESH KUMAR 278 325

21053686 17721001221 TANVEER KAUR GURWINDER SINGH 221 300

21053687 17721001222 TISHA SHER SINGH 269 300

21053688 17721001223 TULSI RANI BIJENDRA KAPRI 260 300



21053689 17721001224 VANDANA SHIV PRASAD YADAV 250 285

21053690 17721001225 VANSHIKA RAJESH KUMAR R [PBC , CHM & BOT] 285

21053691 17721001226 VANSHITA SUNIL KUMAR 287 325

21053692 17721001227 VASHALI RANI ARUN KUMAR 286 325

21053693 17721001228 VIJETA KRISHAN KUMAR 278 300

21053694 17721001229 VISHAKHA BHIM SINGH 289 325

21053695 17721001230 YAGNIKA CHAUHAN SANDEEP CHAUHAN 267 285

21053696 17721001231 YANGCHEN LAMO PADMA NAMGYAL 254 285

21053697 17721001232 YUKTA MADHU SUDAN 261 285

21053698 17721001237 SONAM ANGMO GURMAT NAMGAIL 236 285

21053699 17721001236 PALAK NARESH KUMAR 213 285

21053700 17721001238 NIKITA PARVEEN KUMAR 254 285





RollNo RegdNo Name FatherName Result Max_Marks

21053441 17721000976 AAKANSHA NEHRA AKASH Cancelled 400

21053442 17721000977 AANCHAL SHARMA HARBHAGWAN DAS 263 415

21053443 17721000978 AASHIMA ANSARI SHAFI MOHAMMAD 291 415

21053444 17721000979 AASTHA SHIV KUMAR 262 375

21053445 17721000980 ADITI GOND JITENDRA KUMAR GOND R [MAT] 400

21053446 17721000981 AKANKSHA ANKUR JEET SINGH 357 400

21053447 17721000982 AKANKSHA SHARMA RAVI KUMAR SHARMA R [MAT] 400

21053448 17721000983 AKSHITA SHARMA RAJEEV KUMAR Cancelled 415

21053449 17721000984 AKSHITA THAKUR BALWANT SINGH Cancelled 400

21053450 17721000985 ALISHA ANSARI IQRAR AHMED R [MAT] 400

21053451 17721000986 ALKA PAWAN KUMAR 243 400

21053452 17721000987 AMANDEEP KAUR BIKRAMJEET SINGH 292 400

21053453 17721000988 AMANDEEP KAUR GURPREET SINGH 382 415

21053454 17721000989 AMANJOT KAUR HOSHIAR SINGH R [MAT] 375

21053456 17721000991 ANAM ESHAAL MOHAMMAD SULTAN Cancelled 415

21053457 17721000992 ANCHAL ANIL KUMAR 244 415

21053458 17721000993 ANISHA CHARAN SINGH R [MAT] 400

21053459 17721000994 ANISHA BHAYANA RAJINDER KUMAR Absent 400

21053460 17721000995 ANJALI SHARMA SANJEEV KUMAR 278 375

21053461 17721000996 ANKISHA CHOPRA RAKESH CHOPRA R [PHY & MAT] 400

21053462 17721000997 ANKITA DINESH KUMAR 317 415

21053463 17721000998 ANKITA RAVINDER KUMAR R [CHM] 415

21053464 17721000999 ANKITPREET KAUR GILL TEJINDER SINGH GILL R [CHM] 415

21053465 17721001000 ANSHIKA SHARMA ANUP KUMAR SHARMA 282 415

21053466 17721001001 ANSHIKA SHARMA MUKESH SHARMA 327 415

21053467 17721001002 ANSHIKA THAKUR BALBIR SINGH THAKUR 305 415

21053468 17721001003 ANSHU SURENDER SINGH 348 415

21053469 17721001004 ANUJ MANOJ KUMAR R [MAT] 400

21053470 17721001005 ANUSHKA MANOJ KUMAR SINGH 255 400

21053471 17721001006 ANUSHKA PANDEY AMAR NATH PANDEY 301 415

21053472 17721001007 ANVI PRASHAR NEERAJ SHARMA 303 415

21053473 17721001008 APURVA SHAHI VISHAL SAGAR SHAHI 284 415
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21053474 17721001009 ARSHDEEP KAUR AMRIK SINGH 327 400

21053475 17721001010 ARSHPREET KAUR JASWINDER SINGH R [MAT] 400

21053476 17721001011 ARSHPREET KAUR SUPINDER SINGH R [MAT] 375

21053477 17721001012 ARTI SAINI RAMESH KUMAR R [MAT] 400

21053478 17721001013 ASH RAJ KUMAR 351 415

21053479 17721001014 ASHANVEER KAUR GURPREET SINGH 350 400

21053480 17721001015 ASHMEET KAUR PUSHPINDER SINGH R [MAT] 375

21053481 17721001016 AVNI AGGARWAL ROHIT 316 400

21053482 17721001017 AYUSHI KUSHWAHA VINOD KUMAR KUSHWAHA 347 415

21053483 17721001018 AYUSHI SHARMA SURESH KUMAR 284 415

21053484 17721001019 BALWINDER KAUR GURDEEP SINGH 246 375

21053485 17721001020 BHARGAVI AVINASH SINGH DADHWAL Cancelled 400

21053486 17721001021 BHAVIKA JINDAL RAJIV KUMAR 303 415

21053487 17721001022 BINDU CHARAN SINGH R [MAT] 375

21053488 17721001023 BRENDA OINAM OINAM IBOPISHAK R [MAT] 375

21053489 17721001024 CHANDAN SATISH KUMAR 369 415

21053490 17721001025 CHANDER KIRAN DHARAM PAL CHAUDHARY 320 415

21053491 17721001026 CHARU SUNIL KUMAR Absent 375

21053492 17721001027 CHHAVI RAMESH CHANDER 329 400

21053493 17721001028 DAKSHITA SHARMA RAJEEV KUMAR Cancelled 415

21053494 17721001029 DEEKSHA SHARMA SUMESH KUMAR SHARMA Cancelled 415

21053495 17721001030 DEEPALI MUKESH KUMAR Cancelled 400

21053496 17721001031 DEEPALI OM PARKASH Cancelled 400

21053497 17721001032 DEEPIKA SHYAM PARKASH Cancelled 415

21053498 17721001033 DEEYA LAKSHMAN SINGH 315 400

21053499 17721001034 DEVANSHI THAKUR GANGBIR SINGH 335 415

21053500 17721001035 DIKSHA DIDAR SINGH 230 375

21053501 17721001036 DIKSHA SURESH PAL R [MAT & PHY or CHM] 400

21053502 17721001037 DIKSHA SHARMA RAMESHWAR 247 400

21053503 17721001038 DILPREET KAUR RAGHBIR SINGH 317 375

21053504 17721001039 DIPANSHA PARBH DAYAL Cancelled 415

21053505 17721001040 DISHA SATISH GOYAL Cancelled 415

21053506 17721001041 DIVYA AJAY PAL BANSAL 297 415

21053507 17721001042 DIVYA GUPTA RAJIV GUPTA Cancelled 415

21053508 17721001043 DIVYA NEGI DHARAM DEV 274 415

21053509 17721001044 EKTA GIAN CHAND 223 375



21053510 17721001045 GARIMA AJIT SINGH Cancelled 415

21053511 17721001046 GARIMA ARVIND RAJAN Cancelled 400

21053512 17721001047 GARIMA RAKESH KUMAR 275 375

21053513 17721001048 GARIMA GOYAL DIMPY GOYAL 227 400

21053514 17721001049 GURNAMAN KAUR JATINDER SINGH 315 375

21053515 17721001050 HARLEEN KAUR HARJINDER SINGH Cancelled 415

21053516 17721001051 HARMANDEEP KAUR GURDEEP SINGH 347 400

21053517 17721001052 HARPREET KAUR HARJINDER SINGH 322 400

21053518 17721001053 HARSHA SUBHASH CHAND R [HCP or MAT] 375

21053519 17721001054 HARSHITA JAMWAL KULDIP SINGH JAMWAL Cancelled 415

21053520 17721001055 HENA KARAMVIR SINGH 282 375

21053521 17721001056 HIMANI GOPAL SINGH 346 415

21053522 17721001057 HIMANSHI NARINDER KUMAR 304 400

21053523 17721001058 ISHA RAJESH KUMAR GARG R [PHY or MAT] 375

21053524 17721001059 ISHA CHANDEL SUBHASH CHANDER R [MAT] 400

21053525 17721001060 ISHITA CHANDEL RAJ KUMAR 226 400

21053526 17721001061 JAGRATI RANI KRISHAN KUMAR 304 400

21053527 17721001062 JAGRITI BALRAJ SINGH 321 415

21053528 17721001063 JANNAT ARVIND MARKAN 306 415

21053529 17721001064 JASBIR KAUR NARINDER SINGH 346 415

21053530 17721001065 JASLEEN KAUR MOHINDER SINGH 312 415

21053531 17721001066 JASMIN BALWINDER SINGH 236 400

21053532 17721001067 KAJAL JOGINDER SINGH 353 415

21053533 17721001068 KAJAL SHRI RAM RATTAN R [MAT] 400

21053535 17721001070 KALPNA THAKUR SATPAL THAKUR 302 375

21053536 17721001071 KANISHKA SANJAY SAGAR Cancelled 400

21053537 17721001072 KANISHTHA SURENDER MOHAN Cancelled 415

21053538 17721001073 KASHISH LALIT 241 400

21053539 17721001074 KASHISH AGGARWAL RAJ KUMAR 273 415

21053540 17721001075 KASHISH RANI NARESH KUMAR 298 400

21053541 17721001076 KAWALJEET KAUR HARDIP SINGH 220 400

21053542 17721001077 KHUSBU PAWAN KUMAR Absent 400

21053543 17721001078 KHUSHBU PAL RAJESH PAL 385 415

21053544 17721001079 KHUSHI ASHWANI KUMAR Cancelled 400

21053545 17721001080 KHUSHI RAJIV KUMAR R [CHM] 415

21053546 17721001081 KHUSHI BHATIA ANIL KUMAR R [PHY & MAT] 400



21053547 17721001082 KHUSHI BISHNOI ASHOK KUMAR BISHNOI Cancelled 375

21053548 17721001083 KHUSHI SHARMA ROSHAN LAL R [MAT] 400

21053549 17721001084 KHUSHMEEN KAUR SUKHWINDER SINGH 247 400

21053550 17721001085 KHUSHPREET RAJESH KUMAR 284 415

21053551 17721001086 KIRAN RAM LOK 263 415

21053552 17721001087 KIRTI DEEPAK KUMAR 331 415

21053553 17721001088 KIRTI SHARVAN KUMAR R [PHY & MAT] 400

21053554 17721001089 KIRTIKA SINGH MAHENDER SINGH R [HCP , PHY & MAT] 400

21053555 17721001090 KRITIKA RAVINDER Cancelled 400

21053556 17721001091 KRITIKA SURENDER KUMAR R [PHY , MAT & CSC] 375

21053557 17721001092 KRITIKA AHUJA SANJAY AHUJA R [HCP] 415

21053558 17721001093 KRITIKA SOOD ANIL KUMAR 254 400

21053559 17721001094 KUMARI ANCHAL SANTOSH KUMAR 223 400

21053560 17721001095 KUMARI KOMAL RAJESH KUMAR R [HCP , PHY , CHM & MAT] 400

21053561 17721001096 KUMARI NEHA PANDEY SANJIV KUMAR 285 415

21053563 17721001098 LOVEENA RANI ISHWAR CHAND 297 400

21053564 17721001099 LOVELEEN KAUR AMRITPAL SINGH R [MAT] 400

21053565 17721001100 LOVEPREET KAUR KULDEEP SINGH 323 415

21053566 17721001101 MAMTA KUMARI AJAY KUMAR PAL 310 400

21053567 17721001102 MANISHA SAT PAL 239 375

21053568 17721001103 MANISHA KAUR MANDER SINGH 367 415

21053569 17721001104 MANISHA KUMARI VISHAN SINGH NEGI 369 415

21053570 17721001105 MANSHA ARORA SHANTI PARKASH 250 400

21053571 17721001106 MATIKSHA RAJIV SINGH R [CHM] 415

21053572 17721001107 MEHAK KAUR CHARANJEET SINGH 284 400

21053573 17721001108 MEHAK THAKUR SURESH KUMAR R [CHM] 415

21053574 17721001109 MEHAKJOT KAUR SUKHDEV SINGH R [PHY & MAT] 400

21053576 17721001111 MISSBA PARVEEN INTEZAR AHMED R [CHM] 415

21053577 17721001112 MOHTISHA SURINDER KUMAR 268 400

21053578 17721001113 MUSKAAN RAVI DUTT CHANDAN 343 400

21053579 17721001114 MUSKAN RAKESH KUMAR 357 400

21053580 17721001115 MUSKAN SURENDER PAL MEHTA R [HCP , PHY , MAT & CSC] 375

21053581 17721001116 MUSKAN PATHAK AKASH PATHAK 291 415

21053582 17721001117 NAVJOT KAUR RESHAM SINGH 291 400

21053583 17721001118 NAVNEET KAUR LAKHWINDER SINGH 306 375

21053584 17721001119 NAVNIDH YUVRAJ SINGH 253 375



21053585 17721001120 NAVREEN KAUR NAMINDER SINGH R [PHY & CHM] 400

21053586 17721001121 NAVY DHARAMPAL 331 400

21053587 17721001122 NEESHIKA BHAMBRI BIPAN BHAMBRI 264 400

21053588 17721001123 NEHA BHUPAL SINGH 232 400

21053589 17721001124 NEHA PAWAN KUMAR Cancelled 400

21053590 17721001125 NEHA RAMESH CHAND 230 375

21053591 17721001126 NEHA KUMARI KAMLESH KUMAR R [CHM] 415

21053592 17721001127 NEHA YADAV RAJ KUMAR 250 400

21053593 17721001128 NIHARIKA GOPAL SWAROOP 269 400

21053594 17721001129 NIHARIKA SAMEER ARORA Cancelled 415

21053595 17721001130 NILZA ANGMO SONAM ANGDUS R [CHM] 415

21053596 17721001131 NISHA CHAND VIKRAM SINGH 277 400

21053597 17721001132 NISHA CHANDEL CHAMEL SINGH R [HCP & CHM] 415

21053598 17721001133 PALAK RAJESH KUMAR 316 415

21053599 17721001134 PALAK SEOPAL 242 400

21053600 17721001135 PALAK SHARMA KRISHAN CHAND SHARMA Cancelled 400

21053601 17721001136 PALLU DEVI SANJAY KUMAR R [CHM] 400

21053602 17721001137 PEEHU TARSEM LAL 327 400

21053603 17721001138 POOJA SINGH SHEO VIR SINGH 228 375

21053604 17721001139 PRACHI ASHOK KUMAR 323 400

21053605 17721001140 PRACHI BANSAL MOHINDER KUMAR Absent 415

21053606 17721001141 PRACHI SHARMA DEVERNDER DUTT SHARMA 302 400

21053607 17721001142 PRANCHAL THAKUR VIRENDER SINGH THAKUR 301 415

21053608 17721001143 PRANJAL NEGI RAJESH KUMAR 284 415

21053609 17721001144 PREETI PRAMENDRA SINGH 286 400

21053610 17721001145 PREETI SHAMSHER 262 375

21053611 17721001146 PREETI THAKUR VIJAY SINGH R [PHY , MAT & CSC] 375

21053612 17721001147 PRIYA MANOJ KUMAR 210 375

21053613 17721001148 PRIYA RAJEEV KUMAR Cancelled 375

21053614 17721001149 PRIYA BALRAM BAL RAM 294 400

21053615 17721001150 PRIYANKA GURMEET SINGH R [CHM] 415

21053616 17721001151 PUNEET KAUR GURMEET SINGH 231 400

21053617 17721001152 RAJKUMARI NIHARIKA DEVI RAJKUMAR SUDESHWAR SINGH Cancelled 415

21053618 17721001153 RAJNI SUSHIL KUMAR 363 400

21053619 17721001154 RAKHI BALWANT SINGH 207 375

21053620 17721001155 RAQIBA KHALID KHALID PARVEZ 322 375



21053621 17721001156 REMAN KRISHAN KUMAR 270 415

21053622 17721001157 RENUKA VINOD CHANDER 317 415

21053623 17721001158 RIMJHIM SHARMA SANTOSH KUMAR SHARMA Cancelled 415

21053624 17721001159 RISHITA WALIA UMESH WALIA R [MAT] 400

21053625 17721001160 RITIKA CHAUDHARY RAJ KUMAR BHATIA 300 400

21053626 17721001161 RITU NARENDER SINGH 243 400

21053627 17721001162 RITU SURENDER SINGH R [MAT] 375

21053628 17721001163 RITUNJAY BHARDWAJ VIKAS BHARDWAJ 322 400

21053629 17721001164 RIYA PREM CHAND 233 400

21053630 17721001165 RIYA VIJAY KUMAR SINGH Cancelled 415

21053631 17721001166 RIYA BADHWAR RAVINDER KUMAR 339 415

21053632 17721001167 RUCHI PANWAR RAJINDER SINGH 308 415

21053634 17721001169 RUPA KUMARI NIRANJAN SHARMA 283 415

21053635 17721001170 S SHALINI A SHANMUGAM R [MAT & CSC] 375

21053636 17721001171 SADHVI SHYAM KUMAR R [MAT] 400

21053637 17721001172 SAKSHI SUNIL KUMAR R [HCP , PHY , CHM & MAT] 400

21053638 17721001173 SAKSHI CHAUDHARY RAJBIR SINGH R [CHM , BOT & ZOO] 415

21053639 17721001174 SAKSHI GOYAL JEEWAN KUMAR Cancelled 400

21053640 17721001175 SAKHSHI RANI JASPAL KUMAR 293 400

21053641 17721001176 SALONI VIJAY RANA Absent 375

21053642 17721001177 SAMRITI PARVESH PAL 230 375

21053643 17721001178 SANA KHATUN ISHU ALI R [MAT] 400

21053644 17721001179 SANDEEP KAUR CHARANJEET SINGH 289 400

21053645 17721001180 SAREEN NEGI PADAM SUKH R [PHY & MAT] 400

21053646 17721001181 SARITA DEVI JOGINDER SINGH 220 375

21053647 17721001182 SARTAJ SINGH GURJEET SINGH R [PHY , CHM & MAT] 400

21053648 17721001183 SAVATI SHOKINDER 288 415

21053649 17721001184 SEERAT KAUR KULWANT SINGH 218 400

21053650 17721001185 SHAIFALI SHARMA VINOD SHARMA R [CHM , BOT & ZOO] 415

21053651 17721001186 SHALINI PARVEEN KUMAR 280 415

21053652 17721001187 SHILPA THAKUR CHANDEL SINGH R [MAT] 400

21053653 17721001188 SHIVANI RAKESH KUMAR R [MAT] 400

21053654 17721001189 SHIVANI KUMARI KULDEEP SINGH R [MAT] 400

21053655 17721001190 SHOBHA KAMLESH SINGH R [CHM & MAT] 400

21053656 17721001191 SHRESHTHI JAIN SOURABH JAIN R [CHM] 415

21053657 17721001192 SHREYA RAJSI SURENDER KUMAR 335 400



21053658 17721001193 SHREYA SHARMA YASH PAL SHARMA R [MAT] 400

21053659 17721001194 SHRIYA RAJ KUMAR Cancelled 415

21053660 17721001195 SHUBHANGI ASHOK KUMAR DHIMAN Cancelled 415

21053661 17721001196 SHUBHANSHI PUN SANDEEP PUN R [MAT & CSC] 375

21053662 17721001197 SHUBHPREET KAUR KASHMIR SINGH Cancelled 375

21053663 17721001198 SHWETA SINGH SANJAY KUMAR SINGH R [CHM] 415

21053664 17721001199 SIMRAN JASBIR SINGH Absent 415

21053665 17721001200 SIMRANJEET KAUR DALWINDER SINGH R [CHM & MAT] 400

21053666 17721001201 SNEHA ANIL KUMAR Absent 415

21053667 17721001202 SNEHA RAJINDER PRASAD 194 375

21053668 17721001203 SNEHA RAMNARAYAN 278 415

21053669 17721001204 SNEHA CHAUHAN RAJENDER SINGH 225 400

21053671 17721001206 SNEHA GARG KEWAL KRISHAN 246 375

21053672 17721001207 SONAL SHARMA VIPIN KUMAR SHARMA 357 415

21053673 17721001208 SONALI MANOJ SINGH NEGI Cancelled 375

21053674 17721001209 SONALI RANA GOPI RANA 324 415

21053675 17721001210 STANZIN ANGMO TSERING MORUP 305 415

21053676 17721001211 STANZIN ZELDEN TSERING NAMGYAL 341 415

21053677 17721001212 SUHANI TIWARI RAJEEV TIWARI 307 375

21053678 17721001213 SWATI RAMA SHANKAR PAL 233 375

21053679 17721001214 SWETA KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR R [HCP, PHY, CSC] 375

21053680 17721001215 TAJINDER KAUR NIRMAL SINGH 291 400

21053681 17721001216 TAMANNA GULAB SINGH Absent 415

21053683 17721001218 TANIYA GROVER NAVNEET GROVER 347 415

21053684 17721001219 TANRIKA AMIT DESWAL 285 400

21053685 17721001220 TANU PAWAR RAMESH KUMAR R [MAT] 375

21053686 17721001221 TANVEER KAUR GURWINDER SINGH Absent 400

21053687 17721001222 TISHA SHER SINGH R [PHY & MAT] 400

21053688 17721001223 TULSI RANI BIJENDRA KAPRI R [PHY , CHM & MAT] 400

21053689 17721001224 VANDANA SHIV PRASAD YADAV 318 415

21053690 17721001225 VANSHIKA RAJESH KUMAR Cancelled 415

21053691 17721001226 VANSHITA SUNIL KUMAR R [MAT] 375

21053692 17721001227 VASHALI RANI ARUN KUMAR 247 375

21053693 17721001228 VIJETA KRISHAN KUMAR 248 400

21053694 17721001229 VISHAKHA BHIM SINGH R [MAT] 375

21053695 17721001230 YAGNIKA CHAUHAN SANDEEP CHAUHAN 355 415



21053696 17721001231 YANGCHEN LAMO PADMA NAMGYAL 316 415

21053697 17721001232 YUKTA MADHU SUDAN 355 415

21053698 17721001237 SONAM ANGMO GURMAT NAMGAIL R [CHM] 415

21053699 17721001236 PALAK NARESH KUMAR R [CHM] 415

21053700 17721001238 NIKITA PARVEEN KUMAR Cancelled 415





RollNo RegdNo Name FatherName Result Max_Marks

20055020 10120000841 RISHIMA GOYAL ANIL GOYAL 242 280

20058631 17720000956 AADITI SATINDER PAUL GARG 258 280

20058632 17720000957 AAKANSHA NARENDER 269 295

20058633 17720000958 AANCHAL ARUN KUMAR 224 280

20058634 17720000959 AASTHA JITENDER 256 295

20058636 17720000961 AASTHA SANJEEV KUMAR 282 320

20058637 17720000962 AASTHA KAMBOJ PARMOD KAMBOJ 265 295

20058638 17720000963 ABHILASHA THAKUR SHAMSHER SINGH 240 280

20058639 17720000964 ADITI SHARMA SANJEEV KUMAR 255 280

20058640 17720000965 AISHWARYA JOSHI DINESH CHANDER 192 280

20058641 17720000966 AKANKSHA SHARMA RAKESH SHARMA 224 280

20058642 17720000967 AKANKSHI DHARAMPAL SINGLA 283 320

20058643 17720000968 AKSHITA AGGARWAL JITENDER 285 320

20058644 17720000969 AKSHITA BHARDWAJ ANIL KUMAR 233 280

20058645 17720000970 AKSHITA BHATT RAKESH BHATT 238 280

20058647 17720000972 AMANPREET KAUR KARAMJIT SINGH 239 280

20058648 17720000973 AMISHA BHUP SINGH 245 280

20058649 17720000974 AMISHA GOYAL SURESH KUMAR 259 295

20058651 17720000976 AMODITA THAKUR PRADEEP THAKUR 249 280

20058653 17720000978 ANANYA THAKUR KARAN SINGH PATIAL 258 280

20058654 17720000979 ANCHAL DALJINDER SINGH 232 280

20058655 17720000980 ANCHAL GIAN CHAND 277 320

20058656 17720000981 ANCHAL VINOD KUMAR 264 295

20058657 17720000982 ANCHAL JOSHI BODH RAJ 265 280

20058658 17720000983 ANCHAL THAKUR GIAN SINGH 222 280

20058661 17720000986 ANJALI KARTIKA NAND JOSHI 240 280

20058662 17720000987 ANJALI SURJIT 227 280

20058663 17720000988 ANJALI JHA SUBODH KUMAR JHA 250 280

20058664 17720000989 ANJALI SHARMA GIRDHARI LAL SHARMA 271 295

20058665 17720000990 ANKITA ANIL KUMAR 263 320

20058666 17720000991 ANKITA MANMOHAN SINGH 233 280

20058667 17720000992 ANKITA RAJENDER PRASAD 157 295
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20058668 17720000993 ANKITA SURINDER KUMAR BHOTA 256 280

20058669 17720000994 ANKITA GILL BALDEV SINGH GILL 287 320

20058671 17720000996 ANKUR VATS NARESH KUMAR 243 280

20058672 17720000997 ANSH BERWAL ANAND SINGH BERWAL 252 280

20058673 17720000998 ANSHIKA DEEPAK KUMAR 262 295

20058674 17720000999 ANSHIKA VINOD BHASKER 277 320

20058675 17720001000 ANSHIKA BHADORIA RAJESH BHADORIA 272 320

20058676 17720001001 ANSHIKA SINGH ASHOK PRATAP SINGH 242 280

20058677 17720001002 ANSHIKA VOHRA RAJESH VOHRA 272 295

20058678 17720001003 ANSHIKA WALIA GURDEV KUMAR 269 295

20058679 17720001004 ANSHU VERMA VIPAN KUMAR 249 295

20058680 17720001005 ANSHUL MUKESH 261 295

20058681 17720001006 ANU RANI SUBE SINGH Cancelled 280

20058682 17720001007 ANVI SHARMA SUBHASH CHAND 242 280

20058683 17720001008 APEKSHA SUBASH CHANDER 279 320

20058685 17720001010 ARSHPREET KAUR PARMINDER SINGH 264 280

20058686 17720001011 AYUSHI RATURI VIJENDER PARSHAD 243 280

20058687 17720001012 BALPREET KAUR GURSHARAN SINGH 265 295

20058688 17720001013 BHANU PRIYA RANGTA VIRENDER SINGH RANGTA 241 295

20058690 17720001015 BHAWNA SHARMA RAMESH KUMAR 252 295

20058691 17720001016 BHOOVI DHARUV PAL DANGI 243 280

20058692 17720001017 BHUMI DINESH KUMAR 264 295

20058693 17720001018 BHUMIKA SHARMA SHANKER DASS SHARMA 277 295

20058694 17720001019 CHHAVI MOHAN LAL 247 280

20058695 17720001020 CHINKY RAMESH KUMAR 268 295

20058696 17720001021 DAMANPREET KAUR BUTA SINGH 279 320

20058698 17720001023 DEEPALI PREM CHAND 243 280

20058699 17720001024 DEEPALI VIRENDER KUMAR Absent 280

20058700 17720001025 DIEVAKSHI JANG BAHADUR NANDAL 249 280

20058701 17720001026 DIKSHA DEEPAK KUMAR 238 295

20058702 17720001027 DIKSHA ATTERY ROSHAN LAL 236 280

20058703 17720001028 DIMPLE PARMINDER KUMAR 282 320

20058704 17720001029 DIVANSHU GOYAL PARDEEP KUMAR 262 295

20058705 17720001030 DIVYA SANJAY NAUTIYAL 255 295

20058706 17720001031 DIVYANSHI KRISHAN JAI KRISHAN 250 295

20058707 17720001032 DOLLY ASHOK KUMAR 247 280



20058708 17720001033 DOLLY KUMARI JITENDER KUMAR 251 280

20058709 17720001034 DOLSY SARUP JINDAL 263 280

20058710 17720001035 EESHA MISHRA SANDEEP MISHRA 225 280

20058711 17720001036 EKTA MATA PRASAD SAROJ 235 280

20058713 17720001038 GARIMA HARISH KUMAR 254 280

20058714 17720001039 GARIMA HOSHIAR SINGH 279 320

20058715 17720001040 GEETIKA SHIV KUMAR 259 280

20058718 17720001043 GUNEET KAUR MANJIT SINGH 266 295

20058719 17720001044 GURLEEN KAUR VIJAY KUMAR 294 320

20058720 17720001045 GURMUKH KAUR NAVTEJ SINGH 248 295

20058721 17720001046 GURPREET KAUR SOHAN SINGH 253 320

20058722 17720001047 HARMANJEET KAUR JASVIR SINGH 281 320

20058723 17720001048 HARSHITA SINGH MOHINDER SINGH 259 295

20058724 17720001049 HIMANI HARBLAS 257 295

20058725 17720001050 HIMANI DEVI DAVINDER KUMAR 261 295

20058726 17720001051 HIMANSHI RAJPOOT RAM BILAS 220 280

20058727 17720001052 HITESHNA SAMAL HITENDRA KUMAR SAMAL 277 320

20058728 17720001053 JAHANVI PARDEEP KUMAR 267 295

20058729 17720001054 JAHANVI NEGI SATPAL NEGI 231 280

20058730 17720001055 JAHNAVI NAYAL ARJUN SINGH NAYAL 241 295

20058731 17720001056 JAISMEEN KAUR KULWANT SINGH 259 295

20058732 17720001057 JASHANDEEP KAUR RANJIT SINGH 246 280

20058733 17720001058 JASHANPREET ISHWAR DAYAL 256 280

20058734 17720001059 JASHANPREET KAUR MALKIAT SINGH 264 295

20058735 17720001060 JASMEEN KAUR MANJIT SINGH 263 295

20058736 17720001061 JASPREET KAUR GURJINDER SINGH 235 295

20058737 17720001062 JASPREET KAUR HARMEET SINGH 266 295

20058738 17720001063 JASPREET KAUR PARVINDER SINGH 251 295

20058739 17720001064 JASPREET KAUR SATNAM SINGH 213 295

20058740 17720001065 JYOTI MANJEET SINGH Cancelled 280

20058741 17720001066 JYOTI MEHTAB SINGH 239 280

20058742 17720001067 JYOTI PANDEY HARI NARAYAN PANDEY 261 295

20058744 17720001069 KAJAL RAM KUMAR 244 280

20058745 17720001070 KAMALPREET KAUR GURMEET SINGH 244 280

20058746 17720001071 KAMAN DHIMAN PARVEEN KUMAR 250 295

20058747 17720001072 KANIKA BAJAJ SANJEEV BAJAJ 264 295



20058748 17720001073 KANUPRIYA BALWINDER KUMAR 285 320

20058749 17720001074 KARISHMA JAIN TARLOK JAIN 291 320

20058750 17720001075 KASHISH GOYAL PARVESH KUMAR 250 295

20058751 17720001076 KASHISH MITTAL RAM NIWAS 270 320

20058752 17720001077 KASHISH VATS AMAR NATH VATS 249 280

20058753 17720001078 KAVERI YADAV HARI RAM YADAV 264 295

20058754 17720001079 KHUSHDEEP VINOD KUMAR 259 295

20058756 17720001081 KHUSHI SHIV SHANKER SINGLA 253 295

20058757 17720001082 KHUSHI PARMAR GURCHARAN SINGH PARMAR 251 280

20058758 17720001083 KOMAL GURDHYAN 276 320

20058759 17720001084 KOMAL SURESH 281 320

20058760 17720001085 KRITIKA DINESH KUMAR 256 280

20058762 17720001087 LOVEPREET KAUR LAKHWINDER SINGH 281 320

20058763 17720001088 LOVLEEN SHARMA PAWAN SHARMA 268 320

20058764 17720001089 MAHAK RAMESH CHANDER 258 320

20058766 17720001091 MANISHA GULSHAN KUMAR 276 320

20058768 17720001093 MANJU JAGPAL Cancelled 295

20058769 17720001094 MANJU PALA RAM 264 295

20058771 17720001096 MANSI RAJESH 278 320

20058773 17720001098 MEEMANSA MISHRA RAJEEV KUMAR 256 295

20058775 17720001100 MEHAK DEEP KAUR SHAMINDER PAL SINGH 260 320

20058776 17720001101 MEMUNA BEGUM MAHBOOB ALI 245 295

20058777 17720001102 MICHELLE PIRTA SATISH PIRTA 267 320

20058778 17720001103 MINAKSHI RAJENDER SINGH 240 280

20058779 17720001104 MITALI NONY RAJAN 288 320

20058780 17720001105 MITALI ANEJA RINKU ANEJA Cancelled 280

20058781 17720001106 MITANSHA LOHRAN RAJENDER KUMAR 253 295

20058782 17720001107 MONIKA MOHAN DEV 289 320

20058783 17720001108 MONIKA BISHT KOMAL SINGH BISHT 243 295

20058785 17720001110 MUSKAN GURJEET SINGH 258 295

20058787 17720001112 MUSKAN RAMHER SINGH 254 320

20058789 17720001114 MUSKAN DEVI RISHIPAL 253 295

20058790 17720001115 MUSKAN KUMARI DILIP PARSAD 269 320

20058791 17720001116 MUSKAN SHARMA SURINDER KUMAR SHARMA 255 295

20058793 17720001118 MUSKAN SWARUP RAM SWARUP Cancelled 295

20058794 17720001119 NANDITA SHARMA VINOD KUMAR SHARMA 276 320



20058795 17720001120 NAVJOT KAUR KULWANT SINGH Absent 295

20058796 17720001121 NAVJOT KAUR RAVINDER SINGH 264 295

20058797 17720001122 NEERAJ JASHVIR SINGH 260 295

20058798 17720001123 NEETIKA SHARMA RAJIV SHARMA 282 320

20058799 17720001124 NIKITA RAMESH CHAND KHATKAR 253 295

20058800 17720001125 NIKITA KUMARI BINOD KUMAR 233 320

20058801 17720001126 NIKITA RANI JAGDISH CHAND 267 295

20058802 17720001127 NINDIA OM PRAKASH 254 295

20058803 17720001128 NISHA SANDEEP 244 295

20058804 17720001129 NISHTHA SANJAY 247 280

20058805 17720001130 NITAKSHI SAT PAL 265 295

20058807 17720001132 PAAHUL WALIA GURPREET SINGH WALIA 235 280

20058808 17720001133 PALAK NAINTA RAKESH NAINTA 246 280

20058810 17720001135 PALAK SHARMA SANJAY KUMAR 271 320

20058811 17720001136 PARNEET KAUR JASVINDER SINGH 269 320

20058812 17720001137 PARVEEN IQBAL SINGH 257 280

20058813 17720001138 PAYAL RAIZADA JASBINDER SINGH 258 295

20058815 17720001140 POOJA RANI KARAMJIT SINGH 248 295

20058817 17720001142 POONAM ASHOK KUMAR 237 280

20058818 17720001143 PRABHJOT KAUR GURCHARAN SINGH 260 320

20058819 17720001144 PRABHJOT KAUR HARDEEP SINGH 264 295

20058821 17720001146 PREETI ANUP SINGH 265 295

20058822 17720001147 PREYANSHI SANJAY SHARMA 261 295

20058823 17720001148 PRINCE KAUR SHER SINGH 253 320

20058824 17720001149 PRITPAL KAUR SUKHWINDER SINGH 243 295

20058825 17720001150 PRIYA CHAUHAN JAGDISH CHAND 251 295

20058826 17720001151 PRIYA THAKUR PRITTAM SINGH 240 280

20058827 17720001152 PRIYANKA RAM PARKASH 237 295

20058828 17720001153 PRIYANSHI DILER SINGH CHANDEL 256 295

20058829 17720001154 PURVI HIRA LAL 275 320

20058830 17720001155 RADHIKA PARVESH 245 280

20058831 17720001156 RAMANPREET KAUR DARSHAN SINGH 249 295

20058832 17720001157 RANJEET KAUR HEMRAJ SINGH 253 295

20058833 17720001158 REETIKA CHANDEL VINAY SINGH 233 280

20058834 17720001159 REETU VINOD KUMAR 249 295

20058837 17720001162 RITIKA RAJ KUMAR 216 280



20058838 17720001163 RITIKA MAGOTRA RAMESH KUMAR 261 280

20058839 17720001164 RIVA RAJ KUMAR 267 295

20058840 17720001165 RIYA ASHOK KUMAR 260 280

20058841 17720001166 RIYA PAWAN KUMAR 243 280

20058842 17720001167 RIYA PURAN CHHETRY 233 280

20058843 17720001168 RIYA DADWAL RAJ KUMAR 251 295

20058844 17720001169 RIYA SHARMA SATVINDER KUMAR 242 280

20058845 17720001170 ROSHNI MUTUM MUTUM BASANTA SINGH 229 280

20058846 17720001171 RUKMANI DHIMAN SATISH KUMAR 241 280

20058847 17720001172 RUPALI SANJIV KUMAR 257 280

20058848 17720001173 RUPINDER KAUR GURDARSHAN SINGH 244 295

20058849 17720001174 RUPINDER KAUR TAJINDER SINGH 271 320

20058850 17720001175 SAKSHI BANSI LAL 260 295

20058851 17720001176 SAKSHI SUNIL KUMAR 263 295

20058852 17720001177 SAKSHI SHARMA DEEPAK SHARMA 254 295

20058853 17720001178 SAKSHI SHARMA MAHESH KUMAR SHARMA 259 295

20058855 17720001180 SAMIKSHA TOMAR SADHU RAM TOMAR 260 295

20058856 17720001181 SANSKRITI ANIL KUMAR LATH 272 295

20058858 17720001183 SARITA KULDEEP SINGH 272 320

20058859 17720001184 SAVITA RANI TILAK RAJ 261 295

20058860 17720001185 SEJAL VIRENDER SINGH 258 295

20058861 17720001186 SHAGUN THAKUR ASHOK KUMAR 244 280

20058862 17720001187 SHIKHA RAJNISH KUMAR 263 320

20058863 17720001188 SHILPA RAM LAL Absent 280

20058864 17720001189 SHIVANI DEVI SUBHASH SINGH 236 280

20058865 17720001190 SHIVANI KUMARI INDRAPAL SINGH 261 320

20058866 17720001191 SHIVANI THAKUR JAGBIR SINGH 267 295

20058867 17720001192 SHRADDHA SHANKAR LAL 249 295

20058868 17720001193 SHRADHA SHARMA KULBHUSHAN SHARMA 252 280

20058869 17720001194 SHREYA DINESH SHARMA 254 280

20058870 17720001195 SHRIYA SHARMA PAWAN KUMAR 250 280

20058871 17720001196 SHRUTI ATWAL SANJEEV ATWAL 221 320

20058872 17720001197 SHRUTI RANI DHARAM PAL 267 320

20058873 17720001198 SIMRAN HARMESH KUMAR 256 295

20058875 17720001200 SIMRAN PREM SACHDEVA 255 295

20058877 17720001202 SIMRAN KAUR GURPAL SINGH 266 295



20058878 17720001203 SIMRAN KAUR JASVIR SINGH 261 320

20058879 17720001204 SIMRANJEET KAUR VIJAY SINGH 255 320

20058880 17720001205 SIMRANJIT KAUR KARAMJIT SINGH 276 320

20058882 17720001207 SONIA RAJENDER 257 320

20058883 17720001208 SUHANI PARVINDER KUMAR 251 280

20058884 17720001209 SUJATA DHAJJA RAM 257 295

20058885 17720001210 SULOCHNA YADAV RANVIR 258 280

20058886 17720001211 SUMANJOT KAUR BALJEET SINGH 266 295

20058887 17720001212 SUNAINA DEVENDER 250 280

20058888 17720001213 SUNIDHI RAMBIR 248 295

20058889 17720001214 SUNITA SADHU SINGH 254 295

20058890 17720001215 SURBHI SUNIL BANSAL 270 320

20058891 17720001216 SWATI RADHAKRISHAN 251 295

20058893 17720001218 SWATI NARWAL GURDEEP SINGH 272 320

20058894 17720001219 SWATI THAKUR PREM SINGH 258 295

20058895 17720001220 TAMANNA RAJESH 245 280

20058897 17720001222 TANISHQA SHARMA RAJINDER PAL 241 280

20058899 17720001224 TANU AJMER SINGH 256 295

20058900 17720001225 TANU GARG PAWAN KUMAR 267 320

20058901 17720001226 TANVEER KAUR BUTA SINGH 253 280

20058902 17720001227 TANVI CHANDEL SANJEEV KUMAR 232 280

20058905 17720001230 UMEED KIRAN KUMAR 245 280

20058907 17720001232 URVASHI KAUSHIK VINOD KAUSHIK 256 295

20058908 17720001233 USHA RANI SUKHPAL SINGH 257 280

20058909 17720001234 VAISHALI PAWAN KUMAR 273 295

20058910 17720001235 VAISHALI PATHANIA RAMESHWAR SINGH 253 295

20058911 17720001236 VANDANA JIWAN SINGH RAWAT 250 295

20058912 17720001237 VANDANA KEHAR SINGH 261 295

20058914 17720001239 VANSHIKA SURJIT SINGH 240 280

20058915 17720001240 VANSHIKA RAWAT KALYAN SINGH RAWAT 283 320

20058916 17720001241 VASHISHTHA CHAUHAN GULAB SINGH 258 295

20058917 17720001242 VIBHUTI MUNISH GUPTA Absent 280

20058919 17720001244 VINUS SUKHBIR SINGH 245 295

20059109 18220000992 SAKSHI GOYAL PARDEEP GOYAL 248 280

20059112 18220000995 SAMRIDHI JAIN DHERNINDER JAIN 243 280

20059147 18220001030 TARANPREET KAUR CHANAN SINGH 226 280



20059522 11520000530 MUSKAN BIRINDER PARKASH GARG 256 280





RollNo RegdNo Name FatherName Result Max_Marks

20055020 10120000841 RISHIMA GOYAL ANIL GOYAL 272 420

20058631 17720000956 AADITI SATINDER PAUL GARG 361 420

20058632 17720000957 AAKANSHA NARENDER 329 405

20058633 17720000958 AANCHAL ARUN KUMAR 267 420

20058634 17720000959 AASTHA JITENDER 267 405

20058636 17720000961 AASTHA SANJEEV KUMAR 292 380

20058637 17720000962 AASTHA KAMBOJ PARMOD KAMBOJ 291 405

20058638 17720000963 ABHILASHA THAKUR SHAMSHER SINGH 280 420

20058639 17720000964 ADITI SHARMA SANJEEV KUMAR 320 420

20058640 17720000965 AISHWARYA JOSHI DINESH CHANDER 231 420

20058641 17720000966 AKANKSHA SHARMA RAKESH SHARMA 246 420

20058642 17720000967 AKANKSHI DHARAMPAL SINGLA 296 380

20058643 17720000968 AKSHITA AGGARWAL JITENDER 259 380

20058644 17720000969 AKSHITA BHARDWAJ ANIL KUMAR 259 420

20058645 17720000970 AKSHITA BHATT RAKESH BHATT 272 420

20058647 17720000972 AMANPREET KAUR KARAMJIT SINGH Cancelled 420

20058648 17720000973 AMISHA BHUP SINGH 291 420

20058649 17720000974 AMISHA GOYAL SURESH KUMAR 287 405

20058651 17720000976 AMODITA THAKUR PRADEEP THAKUR 324 420

20058653 17720000978 ANANYA THAKUR KARAN SINGH PATIAL 288 420

20058654 17720000979 ANCHAL DALJINDER SINGH R [CHM & ZOO] 420

20058655 17720000980 ANCHAL GIAN CHAND 280 380

20058656 17720000981 ANCHAL VINOD KUMAR 307 405

20058657 17720000982 ANCHAL JOSHI BODH RAJ 358 420

20058658 17720000983 ANCHAL THAKUR GIAN SINGH 269 420

20058661 17720000986 ANJALI KARTIKA NAND JOSHI 260 420

20058662 17720000987 ANJALI SURJIT 267 420

20058663 17720000988 ANJALI JHA SUBODH KUMAR JHA 281 420

20058664 17720000989 ANJALI SHARMA GIRDHARI LAL SHARMA 350 405

20058665 17720000990 ANKITA ANIL KUMAR R [MAT] 380

20058666 17720000991 ANKITA MANMOHAN SINGH R [CHM] 420

20058667 17720000992 ANKITA RAJENDER PRASAD R [PHY , CHM & MAT] 405
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20058668 17720000993 ANKITA SURINDER KUMAR BHOTA 257 420

20058669 17720000994 ANKITA GILL BALDEV SINGH GILL 298 380

20058671 17720000996 ANKUR VATS NARESH KUMAR Absent 420

20058672 17720000997 ANSH BERWAL ANAND SINGH BERWAL 307 420

20058673 17720000998 ANSHIKA DEEPAK KUMAR 275 405

20058674 17720000999 ANSHIKA VINOD BHASKER 274 380

20058675 17720001000 ANSHIKA BHADORIA RAJESH BHADORIA R [MAT] 380

20058676 17720001001 ANSHIKA SINGH ASHOK PRATAP SINGH 266 420

20058677 17720001002 ANSHIKA VOHRA RAJESH VOHRA 345 405

20058678 17720001003 ANSHIKA WALIA GURDEV KUMAR 327 405

20058679 17720001004 ANSHU VERMA VIPAN KUMAR 343 405

20058680 17720001005 ANSHUL MUKESH 293 405

20058682 17720001007 ANVI SHARMA SUBHASH CHAND 274 420

20058683 17720001008 APEKSHA SUBASH CHANDER 260 380

20058685 17720001010 ARSHPREET KAUR PARMINDER SINGH 380 420

20058686 17720001011 AYUSHI RATURI VIJENDER PARSHAD 261 420

20058687 17720001012 BALPREET KAUR GURSHARAN SINGH 285 405

20058688 17720001013 BHANU PRIYA RANGTA VIRENDER SINGH RANGTA R [PHY & MAT] 405

20058690 17720001015 BHAWNA SHARMA RAMESH KUMAR R [PHY & MAT] 405

20058691 17720001016 BHOOVI DHARUV PAL DANGI R [CHM] 420

20058692 17720001017 BHUMI DINESH KUMAR 262 405

20058693 17720001018 BHUMIKA SHARMA SHANKER DASS SHARMA 326 405

20058694 17720001019 CHHAVI MOHAN LAL 295 420

20058695 17720001020 CHINKY RAMESH KUMAR 304 405

20058696 17720001021 DAMANPREET KAUR BUTA SINGH 290 380

20058698 17720001023 DEEPALI PREM CHAND 362 420

20058699 17720001024 DEEPALI VIRENDER KUMAR Cancelled 420

20058700 17720001025 DIEVAKSHI JANG BAHADUR NANDAL 315 420

20058701 17720001026 DIKSHA DEEPAK KUMAR 290 405

20058702 17720001027 DIKSHA ATTERY ROSHAN LAL 273 420

20058703 17720001028 DIMPLE PARMINDER KUMAR 291 380

20058704 17720001029 DIVANSHU GOYAL PARDEEP KUMAR 332 405

20058705 17720001030 DIVYA SANJAY NAUTIYAL 327 405

20058706 17720001031 DIVYANSHI KRISHAN JAI KRISHAN R [MAT] 405

20058707 17720001032 DOLLY ASHOK KUMAR 326 420

20058708 17720001033 DOLLY KUMARI JITENDER KUMAR 301 420



20058709 17720001034 DOLSY SARUP JINDAL 375 420

20058710 17720001035 EESHA MISHRA SANDEEP MISHRA 274 420

20058711 17720001036 EKTA MATA PRASAD SAROJ 259 420

20058713 17720001038 GARIMA HARISH KUMAR 358 420

20058714 17720001039 GARIMA HOSHIAR SINGH 264 380

20058715 17720001040 GEETIKA SHIV KUMAR 354 420

20058718 17720001043 GUNEET KAUR MANJIT SINGH 332 405

20058719 17720001044 GURLEEN KAUR VIJAY KUMAR 324 380

20058720 17720001045 GURMUKH KAUR NAVTEJ SINGH 307 405

20058721 17720001046 GURPREET KAUR SOHAN SINGH 223 380

20058722 17720001047 HARMANJEET KAUR JASVIR SINGH 271 380

20058723 17720001048 HARSHITA SINGH MOHINDER SINGH 312 405

20058724 17720001049 HIMANI HARBLAS 317 405

20058725 17720001050 HIMANI DEVI DAVINDER KUMAR 240 405

20058726 17720001051 HIMANSHI RAJPOOT RAM BILAS 258 420

20058727 17720001052 HITESHNA SAMAL HITENDRA KUMAR SAMAL R [MAT] 380

20058728 17720001053 JAHANVI PARDEEP KUMAR 338 405

20058729 17720001054 JAHANVI NEGI SATPAL NEGI R [CHM] 420

20058730 17720001055 JAHNAVI NAYAL ARJUN SINGH NAYAL 257 405

20058731 17720001056 JAISMEEN KAUR KULWANT SINGH 310 405

20058732 17720001057 JASHANDEEP KAUR RANJIT SINGH 299 420

20058733 17720001058 JASHANPREET ISHWAR DAYAL 343 420

20058734 17720001059 JASHANPREET KAUR MALKIAT SINGH 324 405

20058735 17720001060 JASMEEN KAUR MANJIT SINGH 292 405

20058736 17720001061 JASPREET KAUR GURJINDER SINGH Absent 405

20058737 17720001062 JASPREET KAUR HARMEET SINGH 340 405

20058738 17720001063 JASPREET KAUR PARVINDER SINGH 234 405

20058739 17720001064 JASPREET KAUR SATNAM SINGH R [PHY & MAT] 405

20058741 17720001066 JYOTI MEHTAB SINGH 289 420

20058742 17720001067 JYOTI PANDEY HARI NARAYAN PANDEY 281 405

20058744 17720001069 KAJAL RAM KUMAR 306 420

20058745 17720001070 KAMALPREET KAUR GURMEET SINGH 316 420

20058746 17720001071 KAMAN DHIMAN PARVEEN KUMAR 297 405

20058747 17720001072 KANIKA BAJAJ SANJEEV BAJAJ 302 405

20058748 17720001073 KANUPRIYA BALWINDER KUMAR 309 380

20058749 17720001074 KARISHMA JAIN TARLOK JAIN 310 380



20058750 17720001075 KASHISH GOYAL PARVESH KUMAR R [MAT] 405

20058751 17720001076 KASHISH MITTAL RAM NIWAS 305 380

20058752 17720001077 KASHISH VATS AMAR NATH VATS 335 420

20058753 17720001078 KAVERI YADAV HARI RAM YADAV 317 405

20058754 17720001079 KHUSHDEEP VINOD KUMAR 328 405

20058756 17720001081 KHUSHI SHIV SHANKER SINGLA 302 405

20058757 17720001082 KHUSHI PARMAR GURCHARAN SINGH PARMAR 299 420

20058758 17720001083 KOMAL GURDHYAN 230 380

20058759 17720001084 KOMAL SURESH 281 380

20058760 17720001085 KRITIKA DINESH KUMAR 289 420

20058762 17720001087 LOVEPREET KAUR LAKHWINDER SINGH 304 380

20058763 17720001088 LOVLEEN SHARMA PAWAN SHARMA R [MAT] 380

20058764 17720001089 MAHAK RAMESH CHANDER 249 380

20058766 17720001091 MANISHA GULSHAN KUMAR 276 380

20058769 17720001094 MANJU PALA RAM 317 405

20058771 17720001096 MANSI RAJESH 312 380

20058773 17720001098 MEEMANSA MISHRA RAJEEV KUMAR R [MAT] 405

20058775 17720001100 MEHAK DEEP KAUR SHAMINDER PAL SINGH R [MAT] 380

20058776 17720001101 MEMUNA BEGUM MAHBOOB ALI 272 405

20058777 17720001102 MICHELLE PIRTA SATISH PIRTA 284 380

20058778 17720001103 MINAKSHI RAJENDER SINGH 274 420

20058779 17720001104 MITALI NONY RAJAN 300 380

20058781 17720001106 MITANSHA LOHRAN RAJENDER KUMAR 291 405

20058782 17720001107 MONIKA MOHAN DEV 299 380

20058783 17720001108 MONIKA BISHT KOMAL SINGH BISHT 293 405

20058785 17720001110 MUSKAN GURJEET SINGH 332 405

20058787 17720001112 MUSKAN RAMHER SINGH 262 380

20058789 17720001114 MUSKAN DEVI RISHIPAL 318 405

20058790 17720001115 MUSKAN KUMARI DILIP PARSAD 263 380

20058791 17720001116 MUSKAN SHARMA SURINDER KUMAR SHARMA R [PHY & MAT] 405

20058794 17720001119 NANDITA SHARMA VINOD KUMAR SHARMA 274 380

20058795 17720001120 NAVJOT KAUR KULWANT SINGH Cancelled 405

20058796 17720001121 NAVJOT KAUR RAVINDER SINGH 306 405

20058797 17720001122 NEERAJ JASHVIR SINGH 272 405

20058798 17720001123 NEETIKA SHARMA RAJIV SHARMA 262 380

20058799 17720001124 NIKITA RAMESH CHAND KHATKAR 249 405



20058800 17720001125 NIKITA KUMARI BINOD KUMAR R [MAT] 380

20058801 17720001126 NIKITA RANI JAGDISH CHAND 346 405

20058802 17720001127 NINDIA OM PRAKASH 280 405

20058803 17720001128 NISHA SANDEEP R [MAT] 405

20058804 17720001129 NISHTHA SANJAY 366 420

20058805 17720001130 NITAKSHI SAT PAL 328 405

20058807 17720001132 PAAHUL WALIA GURPREET SINGH WALIA 276 420

20058808 17720001133 PALAK NAINTA RAKESH NAINTA 351 420

20058810 17720001135 PALAK SHARMA SANJAY KUMAR 247 380

20058811 17720001136 PARNEET KAUR JASVINDER SINGH 294 380

20058812 17720001137 PARVEEN IQBAL SINGH 340 420

20058813 17720001138 PAYAL RAIZADA JASBINDER SINGH 286 405

20058815 17720001140 POOJA RANI KARAMJIT SINGH R [MAT] 405

20058817 17720001142 POONAM ASHOK KUMAR R [CHM & ZOO] 420

20058818 17720001143 PRABHJOT KAUR GURCHARAN SINGH 273 380

20058819 17720001144 PRABHJOT KAUR HARDEEP SINGH 320 405

20058821 17720001146 PREETI ANUP SINGH 346 405

20058822 17720001147 PREYANSHI SANJAY SHARMA 353 405

20058823 17720001148 PRINCE KAUR SHER SINGH R [MAT] 380

20058824 17720001149 PRITPAL KAUR SUKHWINDER SINGH R [CHM & MAT] 405

20058825 17720001150 PRIYA CHAUHAN JAGDISH CHAND 253 405

20058826 17720001151 PRIYA THAKUR PRITTAM SINGH 314 420

20058827 17720001152 PRIYANKA RAM PARKASH R [PHY & MAT] 405

20058828 17720001153 PRIYANSHI DILER SINGH CHANDEL 285 405

20058829 17720001154 PURVI HIRA LAL 310 380

20058830 17720001155 RADHIKA PARVESH 300 420

20058831 17720001156 RAMANPREET KAUR DARSHAN SINGH 257 405

20058832 17720001157 RANJEET KAUR HEMRAJ SINGH 274 405

20058833 17720001158 REETIKA CHANDEL VINAY SINGH 259 420

20058834 17720001159 REETU VINOD KUMAR 233 405

20058837 17720001162 RITIKA RAJ KUMAR R [ZOO] 420

20058838 17720001163 RITIKA MAGOTRA RAMESH KUMAR 349 420

20058839 17720001164 RIVA RAJ KUMAR 372 405

20058840 17720001165 RIYA ASHOK KUMAR 299 420

20058841 17720001166 RIYA PAWAN KUMAR 336 420

20058842 17720001167 RIYA PURAN CHHETRY 307 420



20058843 17720001168 RIYA DADWAL RAJ KUMAR 241 405

20058844 17720001169 RIYA SHARMA SATVINDER KUMAR 321 420

20058845 17720001170 ROSHNI MUTUM MUTUM BASANTA SINGH 278 420

20058846 17720001171 RUKMANI DHIMAN SATISH KUMAR 319 420

20058847 17720001172 RUPALI SANJIV KUMAR 359 420

20058848 17720001173 RUPINDER KAUR GURDARSHAN SINGH 231 405

20058849 17720001174 RUPINDER KAUR TAJINDER SINGH 262 380

20058850 17720001175 SAKSHI BANSI LAL 251 405

20058851 17720001176 SAKSHI SUNIL KUMAR 294 405

20058852 17720001177 SAKSHI SHARMA DEEPAK SHARMA 320 405

20058853 17720001178 SAKSHI SHARMA MAHESH KUMAR SHARMA 299 405

20058855 17720001180 SAMIKSHA TOMAR SADHU RAM TOMAR 290 405

20058856 17720001181 SANSKRITI ANIL KUMAR LATH 346 405

20058858 17720001183 SARITA KULDEEP SINGH 217 380

20058859 17720001184 SAVITA RANI TILAK RAJ 265 405

20058860 17720001185 SEJAL VIRENDER SINGH 277 405

20058861 17720001186 SHAGUN THAKUR ASHOK KUMAR 242 420

20058862 17720001187 SHIKHA RAJNISH KUMAR 228 380

20058863 17720001188 SHILPA RAM LAL Cancelled 420

20058864 17720001189 SHIVANI DEVI SUBHASH SINGH 280 420

20058865 17720001190 SHIVANI KUMARI INDRAPAL SINGH R [MAT] 380

20058866 17720001191 SHIVANI THAKUR JAGBIR SINGH 316 405

20058867 17720001192 SHRADDHA SHANKAR LAL 246 405

20058868 17720001193 SHRADHA SHARMA KULBHUSHAN SHARMA 318 420

20058869 17720001194 SHREYA DINESH SHARMA 318 420

20058870 17720001195 SHRIYA SHARMA PAWAN KUMAR 304 420

20058871 17720001196 SHRUTI ATWAL SANJEEV ATWAL R [PHY & MAT] 380

20058872 17720001197 SHRUTI RANI DHARAM PAL 277 380

20058873 17720001198 SIMRAN HARMESH KUMAR 253 405

20058875 17720001200 SIMRAN PREM SACHDEVA 269 405

20058877 17720001202 SIMRAN KAUR GURPAL SINGH 314 405

20058878 17720001203 SIMRAN KAUR JASVIR SINGH R [MAT] 380

20058879 17720001204 SIMRANJEET KAUR VIJAY SINGH R [MAT] 380

20058880 17720001205 SIMRANJIT KAUR KARAMJIT SINGH 274 380

20058882 17720001207 SONIA RAJENDER 248 380

20058883 17720001208 SUHANI PARVINDER KUMAR 358 420



20058884 17720001209 SUJATA DHAJJA RAM 334 405

20058885 17720001210 SULOCHNA YADAV RANVIR 338 420

20058886 17720001211 SUMANJOT KAUR BALJEET SINGH 360 405

20058887 17720001212 SUNAINA DEVENDER 314 420

20058888 17720001213 SUNIDHI RAMBIR 270 405

20058889 17720001214 SUNITA SADHU SINGH 311 405

20058890 17720001215 SURBHI SUNIL BANSAL 263 380

20058891 17720001216 SWATI RADHAKRISHAN 261 405

20058893 17720001218 SWATI NARWAL GURDEEP SINGH 301 380

20058894 17720001219 SWATI THAKUR PREM SINGH 329 405

20058895 17720001220 TAMANNA RAJESH 366 420

20058897 17720001222 TANISHQA SHARMA RAJINDER PAL 343 420

20058899 17720001224 TANU AJMER SINGH 287 405

20058900 17720001225 TANU GARG PAWAN KUMAR 236 380

20058901 17720001226 TANVEER KAUR BUTA SINGH 319 420

20058902 17720001227 TANVI CHANDEL SANJEEV KUMAR 299 420

20058905 17720001230 UMEED KIRAN KUMAR 326 420

20058907 17720001232 URVASHI KAUSHIK VINOD KAUSHIK 330 405

20058908 17720001233 USHA RANI SUKHPAL SINGH 370 420

20058909 17720001234 VAISHALI PAWAN KUMAR 359 405

20058910 17720001235 VAISHALI PATHANIA RAMESHWAR SINGH 293 405

20058911 17720001236 VANDANA JIWAN SINGH RAWAT R [MAT] 405

20058912 17720001237 VANDANA KEHAR SINGH 266 405

20058914 17720001239 VANSHIKA SURJIT SINGH 312 420

20058915 17720001240 VANSHIKA RAWAT KALYAN SINGH RAWAT 315 380

20058916 17720001241 VASHISHTHA CHAUHAN GULAB SINGH 298 405

20058917 17720001242 VIBHUTI MUNISH GUPTA Cancelled 420

20058919 17720001244 VINUS SUKHBIR SINGH 260 405

20059109 18220000992 SAKSHI GOYAL PARDEEP GOYAL 340 420

20059112 18220000995 SAMRIDHI JAIN DHERNINDER JAIN 323 420

20059147 18220001030 TARANPREET KAUR CHANAN SINGH 297 420

20059522 11520000530 MUSKAN BIRINDER PARKASH GARG 334 420







RollNo RegdNo Name FatherName Result Max_Marks

19061081 17719001113 AANCHAL PARTAP SINGH SAINI 238 275

19061082 17719001114 AANCHAL VIJAY SINGH 211 235

19061083 17719001115 AANCHAL NEGI RAJ KUMAR 222 235

19061084 17719001116 AARTI KULDEEP 225 235

19061085 17719001117 AARUSHI BHUPESH KUMAR 199 235

19061086 17719001118 AARZOO SURESH KUMAR 242 275

19061087 17719001119 AASHIMA THAKUR PRAVEEN KUMAR 219 250

19061089 17719001121 ADITI SHARMA SANJAY SHARMA 219 235

19061090 17719001122 AKANKSHA SINGH SATPAL MANKOTIA 247 275

19061091 17719001123 AKANKSHA SRIVASTAVA MANOJ KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 208 235

19061092 17719001124 AKSHITA RAJIV KHANNA 227 250

19061093 17719001125 AKSHITA SHARMA KESH RAJ 220 250

19061095 17719001127 AMANPREET KAUR HARVINDER SINGH 244 250

19061096 17719001128 AMISHA CHOYAL BAJRANG LAL 222 250

19061097 17719001129 AMNINDER KAUR DHARMINDER SINGH 194 250

19061098 17719001130 AMULYA VINOD KUMAR 224 250

19061099 17719001131 ANCHAL THAKUR RAJ SINGH 224 250

19061100 17719001132 ANJALI RAM KUMAR 225 250

19061101 17719001133 ANJALI BENIWAL PARDEEP KUMAR 244 275

19061102 17719001134 ANJALI DEVI PREM KUMAR 214 235

19061103 17719001135 ANJALI KUMARI AMARNATH CHOUBEY 213 235

19061104 17719001136 ANJALI NEGI SOWAN SINGH 214 235

19061105 17719001137 ANJALI SHARMA RAKESH KUMAR 225 235

19061106 17719001138 ANJU SOMVIR 219 250

19061107 17719001139 ANKITA RAJ KUMAR 215 250

19061108 17719001140 ANKITA RAWAT JODHA SINGH RAWAT 238 275

19061109 17719001141 ANKITA SHARMA MUKESH CHAND 254 275

19061110 17719001142 APOORVA PANT RAMESH CHANDRA PANT 239 275

19061111 17719001143 ARIDHI GUPTA KAMALJEET GUPTA 220 250

19061112 17719001144 ARSHDEEP KAUR KULWINDER SINGH 229 250

19061113 17719001145 ASHITA KANDAL DHARAM PAL KANDAL 178 235

19061114 17719001146 ASTHA RIBLTA ROOP SINGH RIBLTA 230 250
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19061116 17719001148 AYUSHI DHARAMPAL 231 250

19061117 17719001149 AYUSHI SHARMA SANJIV KUMAR 233 250

19061118 17719001150 AYUSHI SHARMA SATYAPAL SHARMA 253 275

19061119 17719001151 BABITA NARESH KUMAR 220 250

19061120 17719001152 BALPREET KAUR GURDARSHAN SINGH 210 250

19061121 17719001153 BANITA RAJBIR SINGH 212 235

19061122 17719001154 BHARTI JAGDISH 190 235

19061123 17719001155 BHARTI THAKUR KAVI RAJ 231 250

19061124 17719001156 ANCHAL AMAR BAHADUR 219 235

19061125 17719001157 BHAVIKA BANGARWA MANOJ KUMAR 206 235

19061126 17719001158 BHAVYA HARSH SIKRI 219 235

19061129 17719001161 BHUMIKA SUDHIR KUMAR 230 250

19061130 17719001162 BHUMIKA SHARMA VINOD SHARMA 225 235

19061132 17719001164 CHAHAT PANGOTRA ASHOK KUMAR 214 235

19061133 17719001165 DEEKSHA LAGWAL BHAGWAN SINGH 211 235

19061134 17719001166 DEEPIKA MUKESH SINGH 219 250

19061135 17719001167 DEEPIKA SHARMA SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA 231 250

19061136 17719001168 DEEPSHIKHA RAM JATTAN YADAV 251 275

19061137 17719001169 DEEPSHIKHA PAL RAMA SHANKAR PAL 225 250

19061138 17719001170 DHARVI VIJAY KUMAR 204 235

19061139 17719001171 DIKSHA JINDAL NARESH KUMAR 224 235

19061140 17719001172 DIKSHA KAUSHIK SATISH KUMAR KAUSHIK 237 250

19061141 17719001173 DIKSHA SINGLA RAKESH KUMAR 238 250

19061142 17719001174 DISHA MANOJ KUMAR 214 235

19061143 17719001175 DISHU GILL NARESH 226 235

19061144 17719001176 DIVANSHI ASHOK 239 275

19061145 17719001177 DIVYA SUNDER LAL 222 250

19061146 17719001178 DIVYA SHARMA VIJAY 221 275

19061148 17719001180 ESHA RAVINDER KUMAR 221 250

19061149 17719001181 GARIMA KAMAL KUMAR 220 235

19061150 17719001182 GOURVI SHARMA RAKESH SHARMA 223 235

19061151 17719001183 GURINDER KAUR MAJOR SINGH 212 250

19061152 17719001184 GURJEET KAUR BHAGWAN SINGH 225 250

19061153 17719001185 GURPREET KAUR JAGTAR SINGH 229 250

19061154 17719001186 GURSIMRAN KAUR NIHAL ISNGH 216 275

19061155 17719001187 HARITI MEHTA SURAJ BHAN MEHTA 219 235



19061156 17719001188 HARJOT KAUR GURPAL SINGH 224 275

19061157 17719001189 HARKIRAT KAUR LAKHWINDER KAUR 191 235

19061158 17719001190 HARMEET KAUR CHAMKAUR SINGH 234 250

19061159 17719001191 HARPAL KAUR SATWINDER SINGH Cancelled 235

19061160 17719001192 HARPREET KAUR TARSEM SINGH 209 235

19061161 17719001193 HARSHITA NANAK CHAND 224 235

19061162 17719001194 HARSHITA PANWAR J S PANWAR 227 275

19061164 17719001196 HEMODA NINGOMBAM N LOKENDRO SINGH 207 235

19061165 17719001197 IRANSHU MANGLA RAMAN RAI 217 235

19061167 17719001199 ISHA DUGGAL SANJEEV DUGGAL 223 250

19061168 17719001200 ISHA RAIKHY RAJAN RAIKHY 198 235

19061169 17719001201 ISHIKA THAKUR CHAMAN LAL 230 250

19061170 17719001202 ISHITA SULTAN SINGH 222 235

19061171 17719001203 ISHITA BHARDWAJ MUNISH KUMAR 241 275

19061173 17719001205 JASHANDEEP KAUR JAGDISH SINGH 213 250

19061174 17719001206 JASMIN KAUR JAGJIT SINGH 211 250

19061175 17719001207 JASSI MOHAN LAL 221 250

19061176 17719001208 JIGMET ANGMO TASHI NORBOO 208 235

19061177 17719001209 JIGMET ANGMO TSERING MORUP 214 235

19061178 17719001210 JIGMET LEGZES LHAMO SKARMA YANGFAIL 213 235

19061180 17719001212 JYOTI KRISHAN NAND 203 250

19061181 17719001213 KAJAL SANJEEV KUMAR 213 235

19061182 17719001214 KASAK SHAUNIK JASWANT SHAUNIK 200 235

19061183 17719001215 KAVITA KARKI PUSHKAR SINGH KARKI 194 250

19061184 17719001216 KHUSHBOO SHARMA JAI KUMAR 229 250

19061186 17719001218 KHUSHIE MUNISH KUMAR 215 235

19061187 17719001219 KHUSHPREET KAUR MALKIT SINGH 203 250

19061188 17719001220 KHWAISH RAMESH KUMAR 242 275

19061189 17719001221 KIRANDEEP KAUR SUKHWANT SINGH 223 250

19061190 17719001222 KIRPAL KAUR PALWINDER SINGH 217 235

19061191 17719001223 KIRTI KOHAR CHARAN SINGH 224 250

19061192 17719001224 KIRTI SHARMA HARI SHARAN 225 250

19061193 17719001225 KIRTI SHARMA SHASHI KANT SHARMA 235 275

19061195 17719001227 KOMAL MAURYA GIRJA SHANKAR 225 250

19061196 17719001228 KOMAL RANI NARESH KUMAR 225 250

19061197 17719001229 KOMALJOT KAUR KANWARDEEP SINGH 219 250



19061198 17719001230 KRITIKA RANA VIJAY KUMAR RANA 219 250

19061199 17719001231 KULBEER KAUR SURINDER KUMAR 220 250

19061200 17719001232 LALITA BACHAN SINGH 223 250

19061201 17719001233 LALITA RANA MANOJ KUMAR RANA 229 275

19061202 17719001234 LATA SATE SINGH Absent 235

19061203 17719001235 LUKESH KUMARI MOHINDER PAL 222 250

19061204 17719001236 MAHIMA SURESH KUMAR 221 235

19061205 17719001237 MAHIMA SINGH MOHAR SINGH 230 250

19061207 17719001239 MALIKA SETHI KULDEEP SETHI 220 235

19061208 17719001240 MALLIKA REDHU RAKESH REDHU 225 250

19061209 17719001241 MANDEEP KAUR NARINDER SINGH 215 250

19061210 17719001242 MANISHA KARAMBIR SINGH 234 275

19061212 17719001244 MANISHA KAUNDAL KESAR SINGH 225 275

19061213 17719001245 MANSI DEVI RAJINDER KUMAR 222 235

19061214 17719001246 MANU RANI KARAM CHAND 221 250

19061215 17719001247 MANYA RAJIV KUMAR 225 250

19061216 17719001248 MARVI GUPTA KANWAR BHAN GUPTA 218 235

19061217 17719001249 MAUSAM KUMARI ROHIT PASWAN 184 235

19061218 17719001250 MEDHAVI SOOD AJAY SOOD 214 250

19061219 17719001251 MEENAL PATHANIA UMESHWAR SINGH PATHANIA 223 250

19061220 17719001252 MEGHA VERMA ANAND VERMA 212 235

19061221 17719001253 MEHAK RAJ KUMAR 249 275

19061222 17719001254 MEHAK VERMA SUSHIL KUMAR VERMA 250 275

19061223 17719001255 MEHAKPREET KAUR GURJINDER SINGH 230 250

19061224 17719001256 MINAKSHI PARMAL SINGH 222 250

19061225 17719001257 MONIKA BISHT RAM CHANDER BISHT 247 275

19061226 17719001258 MONIA SUMER SINGH 220 250

19061227 17719001259 MUSKAN JUGAL KISHORE 230 250

19061228 17719001260 MUSKAN RAJESH KUMAR 233 250

19061229 17719001261 MUSKAN RAM DUTT 213 250

19061230 17719001262 MUSKAN SURINDER KUMAR 223 250

19061231 17719001263 MUSKAN BISHT SURESH SINGH BISHT 217 235

19061232 17719001264 MUSKAN KAUR RAM CHANDER 215 250

19061233 17719001265 MUSKAN VATS MANGAT RAM SHARMA 249 275

19061234 17719001266 NABANITA BORA HALADHAR BORA 237 275

19061235 17719001267 NAITIK BINOD SINGH 220 250



19061236 17719001268 NAMAN MALIK PARDEEP MALIK 137 250

19061237 17719001269 NAMRATA JAIN SANJAY JAIN 220 250

19061239 17719001271 NANDNI MAKHAN LAL 234 250

19061240 17719001272 NARISA RANI NARINDER PAL 233 250

19061241 17719001273 NATASHA DALVIR SINGH 223 250

19061242 17719001274 NAVREET KAUR RANJIT SINGH 252 275

19061243 17719001275 NEELAM RANI KASHMIR SINGH 199 235

19061244 17719001276 NEHA DEVENDER 223 250

19061245 17719001277 NEHA MAHENDER SINGH 216 235

19061246 17719001278 NEHA KAMBOJ AMRIK SINGH 229 250

19061247 17719001279 NIDHI NAVEEN 220 235

19061248 17719001280 NIDHI VIKRAM SINGH 212 235

19061249 17719001281 NIKITA KUKRETI R K KUKRETI 219 235

19061250 17719001282 NIKITA SHARMA NARESH KUMAR 212 250

19061251 17719001283 NISHA RAMESH CHAND 233 275

19061252 17719001284 NISHA SHARMA TEJ KANT SHARMA 229 250

19061253 17719001285 NITIKA SAHNI RAJNEESH KUMAR SAHNI 222 250

19061254 17719001286 NITISHA BINDERPAL 236 250

19061255 17719001287 NORZIN WANGMO ANGRUP 216 235

19061256 17719001288 OJASVI SANDEEP KUMAR 232 250

19061257 17719001289 PALAK DINESH KUMAR 236 250

19061258 17719001290 PALAK SATBIR SINGH 224 250

19061259 17719001291 PALAK SHARMA SURESH KUMAR SHARMA 214 235

19061260 17719001292 PALVI SHARMA YASH PAUL SHARMA 224 250

19061262 17719001294 PARUL RAVINDER PENSIA 222 250

19061263 17719001295 PAYAL KARTAR SINGH 217 235

19061264 17719001296 POONAM DEVI KULWANT 224 235

19061265 17719001297 PRABHJOT KAUR JARNAIL SINGH 217 250

19061267 17719001299 PRACHI RAJESH KUMAR GARG 255 275

19061268 17719001300 PRACHI RATHOUR BALWINDER SINGH 200 235

19061269 17719001301 PRAGATI PRAKASH CHAND 206 235

19061270 17719001302 PRANEETI YASHPAL 210 250

19061271 17719001303 PRANJALI GAUTAM YOGESH GAUTAM 245 275

19061272 17719001304 PRATIBHA RAJ PATI 233 275

19061273 17719001305 PRATIBHA SURAJ BHAN 236 275

19061274 17719001306 PRATIBHA RANI VINOD KUMAR 220 250



19061275 17719001307 PREETI SUNIL 223 250

19061276 17719001308 PRERNA MADHUSUDAN SINGH 228 250

19061277 17719001309 PRIYA RAJ KUMAR 239 275

19061278 17719001310 PRIYA SAINI SURJIT SINGH SAINI 223 235

19061279 17719001311 PRIYA WALIA SUKHPAL SINGH 217 235

19061280 17719001312 PRIYANKA MANN SINGH 189 235

19061281 17719001313 PRIYANKA PRITAM SINGH 218 235

19061282 17719001314 PRIYANKA SANJAY 208 235

19061284 17719001316 PRIYANSHU PUNDIR GURUDUTT PUNDIR 220 250

19061285 17719001317 RADHIKA NARESH KUMAR 216 250

19061286 17719001318 RAMANBIR KAUR CHANNAN SINGH 218 250

19061287 17719001319 RAMANDEEP KAUR BHUPINDER SINGH 220 250

19061288 17719001320 RAMANPREET KAUR GURCHARAN SINGH 208 235

19061289 17719001321 RAMANPREET KAUR RANJIT SINGH 225 250

19061290 17719001322 RANJU BALJEET 225 250

19061291 17719001323 RAVINDER KAUR AVTAR SINGH 245 275

19061292 17719001324 REENA SATBIR SINGH 224 250

19061293 17719001325 REETU DIL BAHADUR 234 275

19061294 17719001326 RIDHI RANI HUKAM CHAND 233 250

19061295 17719001327 RISHIKA SEN RAMESH PRATAP SEN 222 250

19061296 17719001328 RISHU PAWAN KUMAR 218 250

19061297 17719001329 RITIKA RAVI KANT 217 235

19061299 17719001331 RITIKA JIWAN KUMAR 230 250

19061300 17719001332 RITIKA THAKUR DINESH THAKUR 217 235

19061301 17719001333 RIYA RAJESH MOHAN 246 275

19061302 17719001334 RIYA DAHIYA PARMENDER SINGH 211 250

19061303 17719001335 RIYA THAKUR RAFTAR SINGH 216 235

19061304 17719001336 RUPALI ASHOK KUMAR 224 235

19061306 17719001338 SABINA JASBIR MOHAMMAD 216 235

19061307 17719001339 SAKSHI PRITAM SINGH 219 235

19061308 17719001340 SAKSHI SANJEEV SINGLA 243 275

19061309 17719001341 SAKSHI THAKUR SHESH RAM 207 250

19061311 17719001343 SALONI THAKUR JOGINDER SINGH 216 235

19061312 17719001344 SALYCE BURMAN SUKHPAL SINGH 213 235

19061313 17719001345 SANJANA ASHOK KUMAR 233 250

19061314 17719001346 SANJNA RAKESH KUMAR 224 235



19061315 17719001347 SAVITA KAMBOJ MAHINDER SINGH 223 235

19061316 17719001348 SEJAL VIJAY PAL 209 250

19061317 17719001349 SEJAL VIPAN KUMAR 232 250

19061318 17719001350 SEJAL PANDEY VINOD KUMAR PANDEY 223 250

19061319 17719001351 SEZAL RAMESH KUMAR 247 275

19061321 17719001353 SHABNAM KAUR PARGAT SINGH SAMRAO 230 250

19061322 17719001354 SHALINI NEGI SURENDER SINGH NEGI 217 235

19061323 17719001355 SHALU RAJ KISHORE 219 235

19061325 17719001357 SHEENAM KAMBOJ JYODH PRAKASH 227 235

19061326 17719001358 SHEETAL HARMESH KUMAR 260 275

19061327 17719001359 SHEETAL SHARMA SURESH KUMAR 248 275

19061328 17719001360 SHIFALI RAJINDER KUMAR 223 250

19061329 17719001361 SHIKHA VIJAY KUMAR 224 235

19061330 17719001362 SHIKHA GOYAL PANKAJ GOYAL 228 250

19061331 17719001363 SHIVANGI UMESH KUMAR 229 250

19061332 17719001364 SHIVANGI NAUTIYAL PREM PRAKASH 228 250

19061333 17719001365 SHIVANI BRIJ MOHAN 216 235

19061334 17719001366 SHIVANI RAMESH KUMAR NARGETA 209 235

19061336 17719001368 SHIVANI CHAUHAN BIRENDRA SINGH 239 275

19061337 17719001369 SHREYA NARESH KUMAR 214 235

19061338 17719001370 SHRIYA SHARMA SURINDER PAUL 227 250

19061339 17719001371 SHRUTI AMARDEEP 215 235

19061340 17719001372 SHRUTI ASHOK KUMAR 255 275

19061341 17719001373 SHRUTI GULSHAN KUMAR 231 250

19061343 17719001375 SHRUTI SAJJAN SINGH 220 235

19061344 17719001376 SHRUTI TARLOK SINGH 231 250

19061345 17719001377 SHRUTI DHIMAN MADAN PAL DHIMAN 212 250

19061346 17719001378 SHRUTI VERMA NARESH KUMAR 217 235

19061347 17719001379 SHRUTIKA GATWAL VEERPAL GATWAL 213 235

19061348 17719001380 SHWETA RAJESH KUMAR SINGH 235 275

19061349 17719001381 SIMRAN JASPAL SINGH 208 235

19061350 17719001382 SIMRAN CHUGH HARMEET SINGH CHUGH 224 250

19061351 17719001383 SIMRANJEET KAUR HARJINDER SINGH 202 250

19061352 17719001384 SIMRANJEET KAUR RAGHBIR SINGH 217 250

19061353 17719001385 SINKU KUMARI SURENDRA KUMAR 217 235

19061354 17719001386 SIYA VERMA UMESH KUMAR VERMA 209 235



19061355 17719001387 SNEHA SATYAWAN 194 235

19061357 17719001389 SONALI MANSA RAM 220 250

19061358 17719001390 SONALI DEVI MAHINDER KUMAR 223 250

19061359 17719001391 SONAM CHOROL SKARMA SONAM 216 235

19061360 17719001392 SONAM CHOTON TSEWANG DORJEY 219 235

19061361 17719001393 SONAM RANI SUBHASH CHANDER 241 250

19061363 17719001395 STANZIN CHONDOL TUNDUP WANGAIL 215 235

19061364 17719001396 SUKHNEET KAUR HARBANS SINGH 239 250

19061365 17719001397 SUKHPAL KAUR GURJIT SINGH 227 250

19061366 17719001398 SUKHVEER KAUR MANJIT SINGH 213 235

19061368 17719001400 SUNEHA RAJ KUMAR 223 250

19061369 17719001401 SUPRIYA SUNIL KUMAR 247 275

19061370 17719001402 SURBHI RAJESH KUMAR 236 250

19061371 17719001403 SURBHI PANDEY GIRJAKANT PANDEY 247 275

19061372 17719001404 SWATI BHATT PAPPU BHATT 229 250

19061373 17719001405 SWEETY HANSRAJ 196 235

19061374 17719001406 TAMANNA INDER SINGH 193 235

19061375 17719001407 TAMANNA KULDEEP 219 235

19061376 17719001408 TAMANNA SHIVRAJ SINGH 207 235

19061377 17719001409 TANISHA SANDEEP KUMAR 221 235

19061378 17719001410 TANNU PAWAN KUMAR 223 235

19061379 17719001411 TANNU RAM KUMAR 225 250

19061380 17719001412 TANU SHARMA RAVINDER KUMAR 226 250

19061381 17719001413 TANVI VERMA JAI GOPAL 221 250

19061382 17719001414 TANYA NARESH Cancelled 235

19061383 17719001415 TANYA RAJESH KUMAR 250 275

19061384 17719001416 TANZIN PALZOM LOBZANG NAMGIAL 221 250

19061385 17719001417 TRIPTI VERMA NAVEEN KUMAR 207 235

19061387 17719001419 VAISHALI BINDER PAL 240 275

19061388 17719001420 VANDANA SHANKER LAL 216 235

19061389 17719001421 VARSHA BHAJAN LAL 225 235

19061390 17719001422 VRITIKA LAKHVINDER 255 275

19061391 17719001423 YACHNA PARSHOTEM KUMAR 220 235

19061392 17719001424 Yogeshwari BHIM DEV 233 250

19061393 17719001425 YASHIKA MANJIT KUMAR 243 275

19061394 17719001426 YASHIKA ROOP CHAND 224 250



19061395 17719001427 YOGITA GANGA SINGH RANA 219 235



RollNo RegdNo Name FatherName Result Max_Marks

19061081 17719001113 AANCHAL PARTAP SINGH SAINI 1445 2000

19061082 17719001114 AANCHAL VIJAY SINGH 1516 2000

19061083 17719001115 AANCHAL NEGI RAJ KUMAR 1543 2000

19061084 17719001116 AARTI KULDEEP 1810 2000

19061085 17719001117 AARUSHI BHUPESH KUMAR 1429 2000

19061086 17719001118 AARZOO SURESH KUMAR 1654 2000

19061087 17719001119 AASHIMA THAKUR PRAVEEN KUMAR 1598 2000

19061089 17719001121 ADITI SHARMA SANJAY SHARMA 1703 2000

19061090 17719001122 AKANKSHA SINGH SATPAL MANKOTIA 1471 2000

19061091 17719001123 AKANKSHA SRIVASTAVA MANOJ KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 1536 2000

19061092 17719001124 AKSHITA RAJIV KHANNA 1506 2000

19061093 17719001125 AKSHITA SHARMA KESH RAJ 1536 2000

19061095 17719001127 AMANPREET KAUR HARVINDER SINGH 1888 2000

19061096 17719001128 AMISHA CHOYAL BAJRANG LAL 1510 2000

19061097 17719001129 AMNINDER KAUR DHARMINDER SINGH 1377 2000

19061098 17719001130 AMULYA VINOD KUMAR 1593 2000

19061099 17719001131 ANCHAL THAKUR RAJ SINGH R [MAT] 2000

19061100 17719001132 ANJALI RAM KUMAR 1573 2000

19061101 17719001133 ANJALI BENIWAL PARDEEP KUMAR 1528 2000

19061102 17719001134 ANJALI DEVI PREM KUMAR 1524 2000

19061103 17719001135 ANJALI KUMARI AMARNATH CHOUBEY 1540 2000

19061104 17719001136 ANJALI NEGI SOWAN SINGH 1656 2000

19061105 17719001137 ANJALI SHARMA RAKESH KUMAR 1679 2000

19061106 17719001138 ANJU SOMVIR 1434 2000

19061107 17719001139 ANKITA RAJ KUMAR R [PHY & MAT] 2000

19061108 17719001140 ANKITA RAWAT JODHA SINGH RAWAT 1645 2000

19061109 17719001141 ANKITA SHARMA MUKESH CHAND 1784 2000

19061110 17719001142 APOORVA PANT RAMESH CHANDRA PANT 1491 2000

19061111 17719001143 ARIDHI GUPTA KAMALJEET GUPTA 1618 2000

19061112 17719001144 ARSHDEEP KAUR KULWINDER SINGH 1669 2000

19061113 17719001145 ASHITA KANDAL DHARAM PAL KANDAL 1412 2000

19061114 17719001146 ASTHA RIBLTA ROOP SINGH RIBLTA 1467 2000
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19061116 17719001148 AYUSHI DHARAMPAL 1668 2000

19061117 17719001149 AYUSHI SHARMA SANJIV KUMAR 1606 2000

19061118 17719001150 AYUSHI SHARMA SATYAPAL SHARMA 1597 2000

19061119 17719001151 BABITA NARESH KUMAR 1521 2000

19061120 17719001152 BALPREET KAUR GURDARSHAN SINGH R [MAT] 2000

19061121 17719001153 BANITA RAJBIR SINGH 1471 2000

19061122 17719001154 BHARTI JAGDISH 1544 2000

19061123 17719001155 BHARTI THAKUR KAVI RAJ 1727 2000

19061124 17719001156 ANCHAL AMAR BAHADUR 1577 2000

19061125 17719001157 BHAVIKA BANGARWA MANOJ KUMAR 1605 2000

19061126 17719001158 BHAVYA HARSH SIKRI 1650 2000

19061129 17719001161 BHUMIKA SUDHIR KUMAR 1621 2000

19061130 17719001162 BHUMIKA SHARMA VINOD SHARMA 1684 2000

19061132 17719001164 CHAHAT PANGOTRA ASHOK KUMAR 1469 2000

19061133 17719001165 DEEKSHA LAGWAL BHAGWAN SINGH 1528 2000

19061134 17719001166 DEEPIKA MUKESH SINGH 1430 2000

19061135 17719001167 DEEPIKA SHARMA SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA 1662 2000

19061136 17719001168 DEEPSHIKHA RAM JATTAN YADAV 1675 2000

19061137 17719001169 DEEPSHIKHA PAL RAMA SHANKAR PAL 1639 2000

19061138 17719001170 DHARVI VIJAY KUMAR R [CHM & ZOO] 2000

19061139 17719001171 DIKSHA JINDAL NARESH KUMAR 1716 2000

19061140 17719001172 DIKSHA KAUSHIK SATISH KUMAR KAUSHIK 1812 2000

19061141 17719001173 DIKSHA SINGLA RAKESH KUMAR 1807 2000

19061142 17719001174 DISHA MANOJ KUMAR 1532 2000

19061143 17719001175 DISHU GILL NARESH 1666 2000

19061144 17719001176 DIVANSHI ASHOK 1672 2000

19061145 17719001177 DIVYA SUNDER LAL 1705 2000

19061146 17719001178 DIVYA SHARMA VIJAY R [PHY & MAT] 2000

19061148 17719001180 ESHA RAVINDER KUMAR 1518 2000

19061149 17719001181 GARIMA KAMAL KUMAR 1689 2000

19061150 17719001182 GOURVI SHARMA RAKESH SHARMA 1656 2000

19061151 17719001183 GURINDER KAUR MAJOR SINGH R [MAT] 2000

19061152 17719001184 GURJEET KAUR BHAGWAN SINGH 1654 2000

19061153 17719001185 GURPREET KAUR JAGTAR SINGH 1690 2000

19061154 17719001186 GURSIMRAN KAUR NIHAL SINGH R [MAT] 2000

19061155 17719001187 HARITI MEHTA SURAJ BHAN MEHTA 1639 2000



19061156 17719001188 HARJOT KAUR GURPAL SINGH 1524 2000

19061157 17719001189 HARKIRAT KAUR LAKHWINDER KAUR 1417 2000

19061158 17719001190 HARMEET KAUR CHAMKAUR SINGH 1826 2000

19061160 17719001192 HARPREET KAUR TARSEM SINGH 1510 2000

19061161 17719001193 HARSHITA NANAK CHAND 1794 2000

19061162 17719001194 HARSHITA PANWAR J S PANWAR 1467 2000

19061164 17719001196 HEMODA NINGOMBAM N LOKENDRO SINGH 1461 2000

19061165 17719001197 IRANSHU MANGLA RAMAN RAI 1565 2000

19061167 17719001199 ISHA DUGGAL SANJEEV DUGGAL 1721 2000

19061168 17719001200 ISHA RAIKHY RAJAN RAIKHY 1442 2000

19061169 17719001201 ISHIKA THAKUR CHAMAN LAL 1554 2000

19061170 17719001202 ISHITA SULTAN SINGH 1706 2000

19061171 17719001203 ISHITA BHARDWAJ MUNISH KUMAR 1498 2000

19061173 17719001205 JASHANDEEP KAUR JAGDISH SINGH 1440 2000

19061174 17719001206 JASMIN KAUR JAGJIT SINGH 1637 2000

19061175 17719001207 JASSI MOHAN LAL 1510 2000

19061176 17719001208 JIGMET ANGMO TASHI NORBOO 1500 2000

19061177 17719001209 JIGMET ANGMO TSERING MORUP 1527 2000

19061178 17719001210 JIGMET LEGZES LHAMO SKARMA YANGFAIL 1600 2000

19061180 17719001212 JYOTI KRISHAN NAND R [MAT] 2000

19061181 17719001213 KAJAL SANJEEV KUMAR 1528 2000

19061182 17719001214 KASAK SHAUNIK JASWANT SHAUNIK 1583 2000

19061183 17719001215 KAVITA KARKI PUSHKAR SINGH KARKI 1357 2000

19061184 17719001216 KHUSHBOO SHARMA JAI KUMAR 1716 2000

19061186 17719001218 KHUSHIE MUNISH KUMAR 1650 2000

19061187 17719001219 KHUSHPREET KAUR MALKIT SINGH 1582 2000

19061188 17719001220 KHWAISH RAMESH KUMAR 1573 2000

19061189 17719001221 KIRANDEEP KAUR SUKHWANT SINGH 1578 2000

19061190 17719001222 KIRPAL KAUR PALWINDER SINGH 1553 2000

19061191 17719001223 KIRTI KOHAR CHARAN SINGH 1703 2000

19061192 17719001224 KIRTI SHARMA HARI SHARAN 1496 2000

19061193 17719001225 KIRTI SHARMA SHASHI KANT SHARMA 1578 2000

19061195 17719001227 KOMAL MAURYA GIRJA SHANKAR 1545 2000

19061196 17719001228 KOMAL RANI NARESH KUMAR 1663 2000

19061197 17719001229 KOMALJOT KAUR KANWARDEEP SINGH R [MAT] 2000

19061198 17719001230 KRITIKA RANA VIJAY KUMAR RANA R [CHM & MAT] 2000



19061199 17719001231 KULBEER KAUR SURINDER KUMAR 1506 2000

19061200 17719001232 LALITA BACHAN SINGH 1590 2000

19061201 17719001233 LALITA RANA MANOJ KUMAR RANA 1556 2000

19061202 17719001234 LATA SATE SINGH Cancelled 2000

19061203 17719001235 LUKESH KUMARI MOHINDER PAL 1535 2000

19061204 17719001236 MAHIMA SURESH KUMAR 1681 2000

19061205 17719001237 MAHIMA SINGH MOHAR SINGH 1674 2000

19061207 17719001239 MALIKA SETHI KULDEEP SETHI 1659 2000

19061208 17719001240 MALLIKA REDHU RAKESH REDHU 1489 2000

19061209 17719001241 MANDEEP KAUR NARINDER SINGH 1425 2000

19061210 17719001242 MANISHA KARAMBIR SINGH 1482 2000

19061212 17719001244 MANISHA KAUNDAL KESAR SINGH R [PHY & MAT] 2000

19061213 17719001245 MANSI DEVI RAJINDER KUMAR 1574 2000

19061214 17719001246 MANU RANI KARAM CHAND 1548 2000

19061215 17719001247 MANYA RAJIV KUMAR 1762 2000

19061216 17719001248 MARVI GUPTA KANWAR BHAN GUPTA 1528 2000

19061217 17719001249 MAUSAM KUMARI ROHIT PASWAN R [CHM] 2000

19061218 17719001250 MEDHAVI SOOD AJAY SOOD 1507 2000

19061219 17719001251 MEENAL PATHANIA UMESHWAR SINGH PATHANIA 1688 2000

19061220 17719001252 MEGHA VERMA ANAND VERMA 1520 2000

19061221 17719001253 MEHAK RAJ KUMAR 1647 2000

19061222 17719001254 MEHAK VERMA SUSHIL KUMAR VERMA 1673 2000

19061223 17719001255 MEHAKPREET KAUR GURJINDER SINGH 1732 2000

19061224 17719001256 MINAKSHI PARMAL SINGH R [MAT] 2000

19061225 17719001257 MONIKA BISHT RAM CHANDER BISHT 1604 2000

19061226 17719001258 MONIA SUMER SINGH 1580 2000

19061227 17719001259 MUSKAN JUGAL KISHORE 1579 2000

19061228 17719001260 MUSKAN RAJESH KUMAR 1818 2000

19061229 17719001261 MUSKAN RAM DUTT R [PHY & MAT] 2000

19061230 17719001262 MUSKAN SURINDER KUMAR 1626 2000

19061231 17719001263 MUSKAN BISHT SURESH SINGH BISHT 1589 2000

19061232 17719001264 MUSKAN KAUR RAM CHANDER R [MAT] 2000

19061233 17719001265 MUSKAN VATS MANGAT RAM SHARMA 1568 2000

19061234 17719001266 NABANITA BORA HALADHAR BORA R [MAT] 2000

19061235 17719001267 NAITIK BINOD SINGH 1579 2000

19061236 17719001268 NAMAN MALIK PARDEEP MALIK R [MAT] 2000



19061237 17719001269 NAMRATA JAIN SANJAY JAIN R [MAT] 2000

19061239 17719001271 NANDNI MAKHAN LAL 1682 2000

19061240 17719001272 NARISA RANI NARINDER PAL 1744 2000

19061241 17719001273 NATASHA DALVIR SINGH 1508 2000

19061242 17719001274 NAVREET KAUR RANJIT SINGH R [MAT] 2000

19061243 17719001275 NEELAM RANI KASHMIR SINGH 1631 2000

19061244 17719001276 NEHA DEVENDER 1567 2000

19061245 17719001277 NEHA MAHENDER SINGH 1482 2000

19061246 17719001278 NEHA KAMBOJ AMRIK SINGH 1675 2000

19061247 17719001279 NIDHI NAVEEN 1620 2000

19061248 17719001280 NIDHI VIKRAM SINGH 1518 2000

19061249 17719001281 NIKITA KUKRETI R K KUKRETI 1687 2000

19061250 17719001282 NIKITA SHARMA NARESH KUMAR 1555 2000

19061251 17719001283 NISHA RAMESH CHAND R [MAT] 2000

19061252 17719001284 NISHA SHARMA TEJ KANT SHARMA 1753 2000

19061253 17719001285 NITIKA SAHNI RAJNEESH KUMAR SAHNI 1590 2000

19061254 17719001286 NITISHA BINDERPAL 1792 2000

19061255 17719001287 NORZIN WANGMO ANGRUP 1587 2000

19061256 17719001288 OJASVI SANDEEP KUMAR 1508 2000

19061257 17719001289 PALAK DINESH KUMAR 1709 2000

19061258 17719001290 PALAK SATBIR SINGH 1611 2000

19061259 17719001291 PALAK SHARMA SURESH KUMAR SHARMA 1571 2000

19061260 17719001292 PALVI SHARMA YASH PAUL SHARMA R [MAT] 2000

19061262 17719001294 PARUL RAVINDER PENSIA R [MAT] 2000

19061263 17719001295 PAYAL KARTAR SINGH 1786 2000

19061264 17719001296 POONAM DEVI KULWANT 1550 2000

19061265 17719001297 PRABHJOT KAUR JARNAIL SINGH 1549 2000

19061267 17719001299 PRACHI RAJESH KUMAR GARG 1707 2000

19061268 17719001300 PRACHI RATHOUR BALWINDER SINGH 1476 2000

19061269 17719001301 PRAGATI PRAKASH CHAND 1536 2000

19061270 17719001302 PRANEETI YASHPAL R [MAT] 2000

19061271 17719001303 PRANJALI GAUTAM YOGESH GAUTAM 1646 2000

19061272 17719001304 PRATIBHA RAJ PATI R [MAT] 2000

19061273 17719001305 PRATIBHA SURAJ BHAN R [MAT] 2000

19061274 17719001306 PRATIBHA RANI VINOD KUMAR 1567 2000

19061275 17719001307 PREETI SUNIL 1421 2000



19061276 17719001308 PRERNA MADHUSUDAN SINGH 1718 2000

19061277 17719001309 PRIYA RAJ KUMAR 1631 2000

19061278 17719001310 PRIYA SAINI SURJIT SINGH SAINI 1822 2000

19061279 17719001311 PRIYA WALIA SUKHPAL SINGH 1593 2000

19061280 17719001312 PRIYANKA MANN SINGH 1586 2000

19061281 17719001313 PRIYANKA PRITAM SINGH R [ZOO] 2000

19061282 17719001314 PRIYANKA SANJAY 1605 2000

19061284 17719001316 PRIYANSHU PUNDIR GURUDUTT PUNDIR R [MAT] 2000

19061285 17719001317 RADHIKA NARESH KUMAR 1479 2000

19061286 17719001318 RAMANBIR KAUR CHANNAN SINGH 1444 2000

19061287 17719001319 RAMANDEEP KAUR BHUPINDER SINGH 1565 2000

19061288 17719001320 RAMANPREET KAUR GURCHARAN SINGH 1548 2000

19061289 17719001321 RAMANPREET KAUR RANJIT SINGH 1557 2000

19061290 17719001322 RANJU BALJEET 1792 2000

19061291 17719001323 RAVINDER KAUR AVTAR SINGH 1582 2000

19061292 17719001324 REENA SATBIR SINGH 1595 2000

19061293 17719001325 REETU DIL BAHADUR 1477 2000

19061294 17719001326 RIDHI RANI HUKAM CHAND 1769 2000

19061295 17719001327 RISHIKA SEN RAMESH PRATAP SEN 1585 2000

19061296 17719001328 RISHU PAWAN KUMAR 1490 2000

19061297 17719001329 RITIKA RAVI KANT ML 2000

19061299 17719001331 RITIKA JIWAN KUMAR R [MAT] 2000

19061300 17719001332 RITIKA THAKUR DINESH THAKUR 1615 2000

19061301 17719001333 RIYA RAJESH MOHAN 1622 2000

19061302 17719001334 RIYA DAHIYA PARMENDER SINGH 1570 2000

19061303 17719001335 RIYA THAKUR RAFTAR SINGH 1607 2000

19061304 17719001336 RUPALI ASHOK KUMAR 1807 2000

19061306 17719001338 SABINA JASBIR MOHAMMAD 1525 2000

19061307 17719001339 SAKSHI PRITAM SINGH 1521 2000

19061308 17719001340 SAKSHI SANJEEV SINGLA 1622 2000

19061309 17719001341 SAKSHI THAKUR SHESH RAM R [PHY] 2000

19061311 17719001343 SALONI THAKUR JOGINDER SINGH 1543 2000

19061312 17719001344 SALYCE BURMAN SUKHPAL SINGH 1567 2000

19061313 17719001345 SANJANA ASHOK KUMAR 1637 2000

19061314 17719001346 SANJNA RAKESH KUMAR 1819 2000

19061315 17719001347 SAVITA KAMBOJ MAHINDER SINGH 1803 2000



19061316 17719001348 SEJAL VIJAY PAL 1375 2000

19061317 17719001349 SEJAL VIPAN KUMAR 1636 2000

19061318 17719001350 SEJAL PANDEY VINOD KUMAR PANDEY 1473 2000

19061319 17719001351 SEZAL RAMESH KUMAR 1627 2000

19061321 17719001353 SHABNAM KAUR PARGAT SINGH SAMRAO 1731 2000

19061322 17719001354 SHALINI NEGI SURENDER SINGH NEGI 1658 2000

19061323 17719001355 SHALU RAJ KISHORE 1691 2000

19061325 17719001357 SHEENAM KAMBOJ JYODH PRAKASH 1794 2000

19061326 17719001358 SHEETAL HARMESH KUMAR 1772 2000

19061327 17719001359 SHEETAL SHARMA SURESH KUMAR 1574 2000

19061328 17719001360 SHIFALI RAJINDER KUMAR 1521 2000

19061329 17719001361 SHIKHA VIJAY KUMAR 1789 2000

19061330 17719001362 SHIKHA GOYAL PANKAJ GOYAL 1648 2000

19061331 17719001363 SHIVANGI UMESH KUMAR 1668 2000

19061332 17719001364 SHIVANGI NAUTIYAL PREM PRAKASH 1699 2000

19061333 17719001365 SHIVANI BRIJ MOHAN 1570 2000

19061334 17719001366 SHIVANI RAMESH KUMAR NARGETA 1519 2000

19061336 17719001368 SHIVANI CHAUHAN BIRENDRA SINGH 1572 2000

19061337 17719001369 SHREYA NARESH KUMAR 1643 2000

19061338 17719001370 SHRIYA SHARMA SURINDER PAUL 1583 2000

19061339 17719001371 SHRUTI AMARDEEP 1647 2000

19061340 17719001372 SHRUTI ASHOK KUMAR 1652 2000

19061341 17719001373 SHRUTI GULSHAN KUMAR 1693 2000

19061343 17719001375 SHRUTI SAJJAN SINGH 1600 2000

19061344 17719001376 SHRUTI TARLOK SINGH 1594 2000

19061345 17719001377 SHRUTI DHIMAN MADAN PAL DHIMAN R [MAT] 2000

19061346 17719001378 SHRUTI VERMA NARESH KUMAR ML 2000

19061347 17719001379 SHRUTIKA GATWAL VEERPAL GATWAL 1766 2000

19061348 17719001380 SHWETA RAJESH KUMAR SINGH 1487 2000

19061349 17719001381 SIMRAN JASPAL SINGH 1520 2000

19061350 17719001382 SIMRAN CHUGH HARMEET SINGH CHUGH 1702 2000

19061351 17719001383 SIMRANJEET KAUR HARJINDER SINGH 1543 2000

19061352 17719001384 SIMRANJEET KAUR RAGHBIR SINGH 1475 2000

19061353 17719001385 SINKU KUMARI SURENDRA KUMAR 1596 2000

19061354 17719001386 SIYA VERMA UMESH KUMAR VERMA 1628 2000

19061355 17719001387 SNEHA SATYAWAN 1427 2000



19061357 17719001389 SONALI MANSA RAM 1792 2000

19061358 17719001390 SONALI DEVI MAHINDER KUMAR 1576 2000

19061359 17719001391 SONAM CHOROL SKARMA SONAM 1617 2000

19061360 17719001392 SONAM CHOTON TSEWANG DORJEY 1537 2000

19061361 17719001393 SONAM RANI SUBHASH CHANDER 1915 2000

19061363 17719001395 STANZIN CHONDOL TUNDUP WANGAIL 1613 2000

19061364 17719001396 SUKHNEET KAUR HARBANS SINGH 1855 2000

19061365 17719001397 SUKHPAL KAUR GURJIT SINGH 1672 2000

19061366 17719001398 SUKHVEER KAUR MANJIT SINGH 1709 2000

19061368 17719001400 SUNEHA RAJ KUMAR 1545 2000

19061369 17719001401 SUPRIYA SUNIL KUMAR 1576 2000

19061370 17719001402 SURBHI RAJESH KUMAR 1757 2000

19061371 17719001403 SURBHI PANDEY GIRJAKANT PANDEY R [MAT] 2000

19061372 17719001404 SWATI BHATT PAPPU BHATT 1631 2000

19061373 17719001405 SWEETY HANSRAJ R [CHM] 2000

19061374 17719001406 TAMANNA INDER SINGH R [CHM & ZOO] 2000

19061375 17719001407 TAMANNA KULDEEP 1558 2000

19061376 17719001408 TAMANNA SHIVRAJ SINGH 1425 2000

19061377 17719001409 TANISHA SANDEEP KUMAR 1559 2000

19061378 17719001410 TANNU PAWAN KUMAR 1813 2000

19061379 17719001411 TANNU RAM KUMAR 1601 2000

19061380 17719001412 TANU SHARMA RAVINDER KUMAR 1693 2000

19061381 17719001413 TANVI VERMA JAI GOPAL R [CHM] 2000

19061383 17719001415 TANYA RAJESH KUMAR 1511 2000

19061384 17719001416 TANZIN PALZOM LOBZANG NAMGIAL 1436 2000

19061385 17719001417 TRIPTI VERMA NAVEEN KUMAR 1601 2000

19061387 17719001419 VAISHALI BINDER PAL 1519 2000

19061388 17719001420 VANDANA SHANKER LAL 1757 2000

19061389 17719001421 VARSHA BHAJAN LAL 1790 2000

19061390 17719001422 VRITIKA LAKHVINDER 1718 2000

19061391 17719001423 YACHNA PARSHOTEM KUMAR 1821 2000

19061392 17719001424 Yogeshwari BHIM DEV 1630 2000

19061393 17719001425 YASHIKA MANJIT KUMAR 1549 2000

19061394 17719001426 YASHIKA ROOP CHAND 1570 2000

19061395 17719001427 YOGITA GANGA SINGH RANA 1664 2000


